SI.No Member ID

10.

11,
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Kongunadu Arts and Science College

(Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641 029

Library and Information Centre

Name

Department : ENGLISH

AITS/25
U/TS/613

S.NAGARAJA

VIDYA KRISHNAN
RADHAKRISHNAN

Department : PHYSICS

AINTS/62
181PH018
181PH028

THIYAGARAJAN.R
NAVEEN KUMAR S
NIVED B SREENAND

Department : CHEMISTRY

AITS/172
AITS/172

Dr.K.KRISHNAVENI
Dr.K.KRISHNAVENI

Department : ZOOLOGY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 1:47:51 PM
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 3:20:29 PM
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 4:37:36 PM

17170042
17170042
17170042

Department : MATHEMATICS

U/TS/552

U/TS/381

161AMO060
171AMO015
171AMO017
171AMO018
171AMO019
171AM021
171AM022
171AM024
171AM025
171AMO027
171AM028
171AMO030
171AM031
171AM032
171AM034
171AMO035
171AMO036
171AMO037
171AMO038
171AMO039
171AMO040
171AM041
171AMO043

Dr. V. RAJENDRAN
NESARAJITHAMANI.R
NAVEEN KUMAR S
PREETHIKA T
DEEPIKA S
KAVIBHARATHI C
SUBAASH R
DEVIKA M
KRISHNAKUMAR K
ASWINII J

VIDHYA LAKSHMI R
ASHOKKUMAR N
VASANTHA KUMAR G
KAVIPRASAD T
VIGNESH B

LINCY B
SANGEETHA C
GIRUBAHAR K G
ISHWARYA S
YUVANESH J
SRUTHI C
HEPSHIBA JOY R
JAI KRISHNA S
THEEPIKA V
ARUNKUMAR P

Main Section

IN Time

10:27:38 AM
12:35:18 PM

Entry Date : 19/03/2019

OUT Time

11:03:54 AM
1:01:45 PM

Total Members Visited in ENGLISH :

9:10:10 AM
4:08:16 PM
4:08:19 PM

9:37:14 AM
4:14:55 PM
4:15:16 PM

Total Members Visited in PHYSICS :

11:37:17 AM
12:01:43 PM

11:42:21 AM
12:36:53 PM

Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY :

2:02:05 PM
4:05:05 PM
5:54:41 PM

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY :

10:38:13 AM
12:12:49 PM
10:59:25 AM
12:13:36 PM
12:12:46 PM
12:12:19 PM
12:15:45 PM
12:12:26 PM
12:13:20 PM
12:17:31 PM
12:12:15 PM
9:14:15 AM
12:13:17 PM
12:13:15 PM
12:15:41 PM
12:12:22 PM
12:12:54 PM
12:13:33 PM
12:14:36 PM
12:14:52 PM
12:14:56 PM
12:32:03 PM
12:13:18 PM
12:13:40 PM
12:13:10 PM

10:41:43 AM
1:01:31 PM
10:59:41 AM
12:59:53 PM
1:00:31 PM
1:00:38 PM
1:01:36 PM
1:00:26 PM
12:56:27 PM
1:01:02 PM
12:59:58 PM
9:53:45 AM
1:01:09 PM
1:00:40 PM
1:01:22 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:02 PM
12:56:30 PM
1:01:12 PM
1:00:07 PM
1:00:37 PM
1:01:01 PM
1:00:42 PM
12:59:56 PM
1:01:14 PM



Administrator
Rectangle


SI.No Member ID

36.
ar.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Name

Department : MATHEMATICS

171AMO044
171AMO045
171AMO47
171AMO048
171AMO049
171AMO050
171AMO051
171AMO052
171AMO054
171AMO056
171AMO57
171AMO001
171AMO002
171AMO003
171AMO004
171AMO005
171AMO006
171AMO007
171AMO012
171AMO013
171AMO014
171MA027
171MA032
171MA056
181MA001
181MA003
181MA006
181MA018
181MA018
181MA021
181MA024
181MA036
181MA054
181MA054
161AMO046
AITS/38
161AMO002
161AMO025
AITS/154
171AMO061
171MA015

ELAKIYA G
DEEPIKA V
DEEPANA P M
DHANALAKSHMI S
NESAMANI P
KESAMATHE G
SHANAULLA K
BHUVANA K
VISHNUPRIYA K
IDA ANGELIN.S
SHARMI X
VINDHIYA V
ANGELINE SHALINI M
NANTHINI S
ARCHANA P
DIVYA BHARAHI G
SHOBIKA S
GNANAVEL S
NITHISH KUMAR N
PREETHI G
NANDHINI D
ISWARYA M
APERNA A
SRIMATHI E
PONSATHYA V
JAIVIMAL S
ATHUL K
HARIPRIYA K
HARIPRIYA K
SAJEENA L.J
ARTHI A

DIVYA DR

ARASU S S

ARASU S S
GUNASEELAN V
Dr.V.KOKILAVANI
DEEPA N
VIAYALAKSHMI M
Dr.C.RAVICHANDRAN
YUGENDER M
GEETHU KRISHNA K

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

U/TS/276

181CS037
181CS040
181CS041
181CS046
171CS014
171CS014
171CS015

HALDURAIL
ABINA DEVIS
ABITHA V
LAKSHMI T
KEERTHANA R
SWARNA LATHA B
SWARNA LATHA B
KEERTHI A

IN Time

12:14:58 PM
12:12:36 PM
12:13:55 PM
12:12:44 PM
12:15:35 PM
12:14:38 PM
12:15:39 PM
12:12:09 PM
12:15:01 PM
12:14:42 PM
12:14:32 PM
12:12:13 PM
12:12:17 PM
12:12:40 PM
12:12:31 PM
12:12:24 PM
12:12:11 PM
12:13:31 PM
12:15:43 PM
12:12:42 PM
12:12:38 PM
4:08:01 PM
4:14:07 PM
4:10:08 PM
9:18:35 AM
4:09:12 PM
1:30:51 PM
1:29:13 PM
1:21:30 PM
4:26:06 PM
1:21:26 PM
1:30:35 PM
9:03:55 AM
1:28:50 PM
10:59:27 AM
2:51:08 PM
9:30:59 AM
9:31:04 AM
10:19:27 AM
12:15:37 PM
4:07:58 PM

Total Members Visited in MATHEMATICS :

12:07:21 PM
1:35:44 PM
1:39:25 PM
1:35:38 PM
1:35:43 PM
4:11:53 PM
4:31:40 PM
4:28:05 PM

Entry Date : 19/03/2019

OUT Time

1:00:08 PM
1:01:04 PM
1:00:04 PM
1:00:51 PM
1:01:07 PM
1:01:11 PM
1:01:24 PM
1:00:47 PM
1:00:05 PM
1:00:50 PM
1:00:49 PM
1:00:56 PM
1:00:34 PM
1:00:53 PM
1:00:28 PM
1:00:44 PM
1:00:45 PM
12:56:25 PM
1:01:34 PM
12:59:52 PM
1:00:59 PM
4:25:10 PM
4:50:19 PM
5:01:24 PM
9:31:18 AM
4:52:41 PM
1:48:52 PM
1:33:12 PM
1:29:07 PM
5:27:10 PM
1:33:13 PM
1:50:44 PM
9:39:41 AM
1:46:45 PM
10:59:40 AM
3:01:44 PM
9:31:08 AM
9:31:06 AM
10:20:07 AM
1:01:26 PM
4:25:08 PM

12:08:36 PM
1:44:29 PM
1:46:12 PM
1:43:43 PM
1:42:55 PM
4:31:20 PM
4:37:59 PM
4:42:36 PM



SI.No

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.
109,
110.

111.
112.
113.
114.

115.

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Entry Date : 19/03/2019

Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

Total Members Visited in COMPUTER SCIENCE : 8
Department : COMMERCE
U/TS/578 GEETHAP 1:38:58 PM 1:40:12 PM
171CM043 JYOTHILINGAM.I 10:05:25 AM 10:56:15 AM
161CMO026 BELSIYA M 2:36:51 PM 2:39:58 PM
161CMO026 BELSIYA M 2:40:31 PM 2:41:19 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 10:52:40 AM 11:08:15 AM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 11:08:35 AM 12:04:22 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 12:11:34 PM 12:45:28 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 1:20:33 PM 4:08:23 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 5:01:12 PM 5:01:50 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 5:07:34 PM 5:42:28 PM
171CM027 NAVEEN RAJK S 5:52:06 PM 5:53:15 PM
Total Members Visitedin COMMERCE : 11
Department : CHEMISTRY(UG)
171CHO017 PARAMESHWARI R 3:16:00 PM 3:50:15 PM
171CHO012 DINESHKUMAR P 3:43:31 PM 4:27:45 PM
171CHO023 ANANDKUMAR E 4:12:00 PM 4:49:20 PM
171CHO028 REVATHI B 4:20:58 PM 4:59:22 PM
171CHO030 DURGANANDINI S 3:38:06 PM 3:53:05 PM
171CHO033 ATHSHAAL J 3:38:08 PM 34121 PM
171CHO034 DIVYA SREETHA M 3:38:10 PM 3:41:58 PM
171CHO038 CHARUMATHY S 3:17:03 PM 3:35:14 PM
181CHO039 THIRUPATHI D 4:05:44 PM 4:28:14 PM
161CHO11 KARTHIK R 9:04:46 AM 9:43:09 AM
161CHO019 PRAVEENKUMAR P 2:38:00 PM 2:45:16 PM
161CH024 AJITHKUMAR J 9:04:23 AM 9:41:35 AM
Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (UG) : 12
Department : CHEMISTRY (PG)
172CHO009 SHAMINI A 4:08:49 PM 4:10:52 PM
182CH023 SIVAKUMAR K 5:06:17 PM 5:30:34 PM
182CHO001 GOWTHAM C 5:06:26 PM 5:30:33 PM
Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (PG) : 3
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)
181BC006 PRIYANKA S 4:19:11 PM 4:38:57 PM
181BC013 NITHYA SRI P 4:19:13 PM 4:38:59 PM
171BCO17 VIVETHA P 9:11:49 AM 9:52:42 AM
171BCO27 MOHANAPRIYA P 9:11:46 AM 9:52:40 AM
Total Members Visited in BIOCHEMISTRY (UG) : 4
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY (PG)
172BC004 ABHIRAMI K.S 3:21:51 PM 3:37:26 PM
Total Members Visited in BIOCHEMISTRY (PG) : 1
Department : ENGLISH(UG)
171LE052 REETA L 1:04:18 PM 1:07:18 PM
161EL004 REENA M 4:21:40 PM 4:34:00 PM
161EL008 SATHYA M 1:18:27 PM 1:23:43 PM
161EL015 KALAIRANI K 10:27:53 AM 11:15:00 AM
161EL018 DURGA S 4:21:34 PM 4:32:02 PM
161EL025 ABINAYA M 9:37:49 AM 9:53:53 AM



SI.No

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147,

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

153.
154,

155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

Member ID Name

Department : ENGLISH(UG)
161EL037 VIKASHINI S
171EL004 VISHNUPRIYA S
171EL011 PREETHI S
171EL027 MADHUMITHA KR
171EL050 KAVYA V
181EL043 ANIRUD A.M

Department : ENGLISH(PG)

172EL004 SHERLY J

172EL010 THARANYA N
172EL017 DHANYA MENON S
172EL021 DEEKSHITHAG S
172EL021 DEEKSHITHAG S
172EL034 MITHALIKAH
172EL053 RAMYADEVI R
172EL056 RINI SARA JAMES
182EL024 GNANA PERSIYA S

Department : ZOOLOGY(UG)

18170043 GEETHANJALI N
18170041 SELVIM
18170005 VAIDHEGI V
18170005 VAIDHEGI V
18170012 ANANTHI S
18170013 GOMATHI G
18170013 GOMATHI G
18170047 SUBASHINI R
17170040 PRIYADHARSHINI R
17170041 ANUSHA M
17170045 SATHYA S

Department : ZOOLOGY (PG)

18270002 SREEDHANYA M

18270008 SREEDHANYA M

18270003 HARITHA M

18270013 ADITHYA KRISHNA ANAND
18270017 SREYA RAMESH

IN Time

1:18:29 PM
1:11:40 PM
4:04:21 PM
9:22:34 AM
1:11:47 PM
1:40:23 PM

Total Members Visited in ENGLISH(UG) :

10:11:57 AM
10:11:59 AM
9:25:46 AM
10:12:01 AM
10:31:12 AM
10:12:09 AM
10:12:07 AM
10:12:03 AM
2:30:48 PM

Total Members Visited in ENGLISH(PG) :

4:09:49 PM
4:09:47 PM
9:26:25 AM
11:00:08 AM
3:39:17 PM
9:26:27 AM
11:00:10 AM
4:10:13 PM
2:14:35 PM
2:04:38 PM
4:10:38 PM

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY (UG) :

4:14:29 PM
4:14:33 PM
4:29:15 PM
4:34:31 PM
4:28:45 PM

Entry Date : 19/03/2019

OUT Time

1:25:41 PM
1:46:00 PM
4:30:16 PM
9:47:44 AM
1:45:52 PM
1:46:02 PM

10:30:28 AM
10:31:06 AM
9:27:17 AM
10:30:50 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:30:18 AM
10:31:29 AM
10:30:23 AM
2:48:10 PM

4:13:57 PM
4:12:06 PM
9:43:05 AM
11:04:18 AM
3:42:56 PM
9:41:32 AM
11:02:12 AM
4:13:18 PM
2:15:49 PM
2:29:58 PM
4:23:55 PM

4:32:55 PM
4:29:55 PM
4:40:44 PM
4:37:34 PM
4:41:46 PM

Department : BOTANY(UG)

161BO036
161B0O001

AMIRTHA S
RUBESHKUMAR R

Department : MATHEMATICS(UG)

181AMO022
181AMO047
161MA002
161MA012
161MA013
161MA032

RAMYA K
MALINE R
AJAY RAYAN S
NISHANDINI C
SRI SOWMYA D
POOJA S

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY (PG) :

4:14:52 PM
4:10:42 PM

4:17:17 PM
4:47:14 PM

Total Members Visited in BOTANY(UG) :

4:12:28 PM 4:25:06 PM
4:12:30 PM 4:25:04 PM
4:12:42 PM 5:15:23 PM
1:40:27 PM 1:50:16 PM
4:14:02 PM 5:06:41 PM
1:44:16 PM 1:48:30 PM

12

9

11



Entry Date : 19/03/2019

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : MATHEMATICS(UG)
161. 161MAO034 PAVITHRA SR 1:11:07 PM 1:45:56 PM
162. 161MAQ037 RAMYA S 4:21:26 PM 4:23:03 PM
163. 161MAO043 RAMIYATHEVI N B 4:13:45 PM 5:07:22 PM
164. 161MA049 DURGA S 4:14:04 PM 4:58:26 PM
165. 161MA052 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN V 4:12:47 PM 5:12:37 PM
Total Members Visited in MATHEMATICS(UG) : 11

Department : MATHEMATICS(PG)

166. 172MA017 MYTHILI R 4:20:45 PM 4:26:41 PM
167. 172MA037 ISHWARYA S 4:34:22 PM 4:36:16 PM
168. 182AMO014 RAMYA M 1:42:02 PM 1:51:25 PM
169. 182MA003 MANIMEKALAI E 9:06:49 AM 9:11:01 AM
170. 182MA004 SUVITHA S 1:26:56 PM 1:30:06 PM
171. 182MAO019 DHARANI K 4:25:24 PM 4:58:38 PM
Total Members Visited in MATHEMATICS(PG) : 6

Department : PHYSICS(UG)

172. 161PH015 SUGASHINI A 4:21:38 PM 4:33:57 PM
173. 161PH016 SUMATH BHARATHI B 9:15:11 AM 9:16:07 AM
174,  161PH040 BABITHA PJ 8:55:12 AM 9:53:14 AM
175.  171PHO007 SOUNDHARIYA K 9:22:31 AM 9:51:25 AM
176. 171PHO11 DHIVYAJOTHI VG 9:18:26 AM 9:51:27 AM
177. 171PHO019 PREMALATHA V 9:18:55 AM 9:20:56 AM
178. 171PHO019 PREMALATHA V 9:21:11 AM 9:23:59 AM
179. 171PHO019 PREMALATHA V 9:24:18 AM 9:51:20 AM
180. 171PHO048 JOHN ALEXANDER J 2:08:57 PM 2:31:03 PM
Total Members Visited in PHYSICS(UG) : 9

Department : PHYSICS(PG)

181. 172PH032 KRISHNASREE P DAS 4:17:36 PM 4:40:17 PM
182. 182PHO004 SANGAVI S 1:23:28 PM 1:52:48 PM
183. 182PHO11 INDHU AR 8:58:44 AM 9:19:09 AM
184. 182PHO013 KAVIYARASI V 5:15:15 PM 5:15:37 PM
185. 182PHO016 NANDHINI N 9:23:17 AM 9:39:01 AM
186. 172PH032 KRISHNASREE P DAS 4:40:49 PM 4:42:10 PM
187. 172PHO033 ANJANA MK 4:17:39 PM 4:40:39 PM
188. 172PHO033 ANJANA MK 4:41:23 PM 4:42:07 PM
Total Members Visited in PHYSICS(PG) : 8

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG)

189. 161SC031 UMAR ALTHAF M 12:24:16 PM 12:31:51 PM
Total Members Visited in COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG) : 1
Department : RESEARCH CHEMISTRY
190. 18CH301 GEENA ELSA RAJU 12:06:04 PM 12:36:28 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH CHEMISTRY : 1
Department : RESEARCH MATHEMATICS
191. 15MA405 MOHANAPPRIYA G 2:36:01 PM 4:00:55 PM
192. 18MA403 ARJUN RAJ S 3:03:56 PM 3:05:07 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH MATHEMATICS : 2
Department : RESEARCH PHYSICS
193. 18PH401 THANGABALU S 12:03:09 PM 12:03:48 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH PHYSICS : 1



Entry Date : 19/03/2019

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : SWCC

Department : SWCC
194. U/NTS/503 SEDHUMADHAVAN M 11:37:27 AM 11:37:40 AM

Total Members Visited in SWCC : 1
Department : BCA

195. 171CA225 VINOTH KUMAR S 9:46:23 AM 9:48:18 AM
196. 161CA004 HARIPRASATH G 1:38:38 PM 1:42:09 PM
197. 161CA006 SWUA R 4:04:53 PM 4:12:22 PM
198. 161CA006 SWUA R 4:13:52 PM 4:14:13 PM
199. 161CA006 SWUA R 4:15:05 PM 4:26:19 PM
200. 161CA019 MANOJKUMAR S 10:25:46 AM 10:41:45 AM
201. 161CA050 ABINAYA A 4:04:46 PM 4:26:11 PM
202. 161CA059 MANI N 10:25:50 AM 10:41:48 AM
Total Members Visited in BCA : 8

Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY

203. 18720302 NARMADHA N 10:04:04 AM 10:12:37 AM
204. 1870302 NARMADHA N 1:20:05 PM 1:59:54 PM
205. 1870303 SORNAPRIYA J 9:32:37 AM 10:12:34 AM
206. 1870303 SORNAPRIYA J 1:20:03 PM 1:58:25 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ZOOLOGY : 4
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)
207. 171SC053 GOMATHI B 4:04:00 PM 4:04:56 PM
Total Members Visitedin COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF) : 1

Department : M.COM

208. 182CMO017 NAVEENKUMAR N 2:10:14 PM 3:01:27 PM
209. 182CMO019 SHRIJACS 1:08:26 PM 1:27:06 PM
210. 182CM019 SHRIJACS 1:29:02 PM 1:52:41 PM
211. 182CMO044 THAMIZHOSAI A 1:08:20 PM 1:53:10 PM
Total Members Visited in M.COM : 4

Department : RESEARCH COMMERCE

212. 18CM301 VIGNESH R 10:31:22 AM 11:00:31 AM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH COMMERCE : 1
Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
213. 181CT003 HARIPRIYA S 1:31:02 PM 1:38:01 PM
214. 181CT003 HARIPRIYA S 1:48:17 PM 1:48:59 PM
215. 181CT012 MANGAYAKARASI S 1:48:12 PM 1:48:58 PM
216. 181CT024 MAHALINGAM Y 2:08:15 PM 2:08:34 PM
217. 181CT053 KALAIYARASU 2:08:13 PM 2:08:35 PM
218. U/TS/618 PRINCY D 11:06:46 AM 11:15:51 AM
219. U/TS/618 PRINCY D 2:00:36 PM 2:19:119 PM
220. 161CT001 KARTHICK S 1:40:17 PM 1:46:43 PM
221. 161CT005 CHITRAD 1:37:58 PM 1:43:41 PM
222. 161CT008 SANGEETHAB K 1:38:05 PM 1:47:05 PM
223. 161CT038 MUGUNTHAN M 2:24:22 PM 2:25:41 PM
Total Members Visited in COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY : 11
Department : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
224. UITS/514 KAVITHA.B 2:02:32 PM 2:55:07 PM
225.  U/TS/330 KARTHIK.R 11:21:17 AM 11:23:12 AM
226. U/TS/330 KARTHIK.R 11:37:10 AM 11:45:56 AM



Entry Date : 19/03/2019

SLNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
227, U/TS/330 KARTHIK.R 3:15:41 PM 3:16:49 PM
228. 171IT036 MONISHA SM 3:45:50 PM 3:46:40 PM
229. 1711T054 ARTHILAKSHMI K 3:45:49 PM 3:47:22 PM
230. 181IT025 POORANI K 2:15:30 PM 2:15:51 PM
Total Members Visited in INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY : 74
Department : COMMERCE (CA)
231, U/TS/536 NANDHINI. 8 9:38:36 AM 9:40:09 AM
232, U/TS/536 NANDHINL S 11:27:34 AM 11:32:23 AM
233. 171CC014 DHANYA ANGEL R 1:43:38 PM 1:45:36 PM
234. 171CC054 ANJANA ANANDAKUMAR 1:43:36 PM 1:45:45 PM
235. U/TS/449 DEEPIKA.T 9:25:20 AM 9:41:16 AM
Total Members Visited in COMMERCE (CA) : 5

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)
236. 171BT008 HEENA SHABNAM .H 2:23:33 PM 2:30:23 PM

Total Members Visited in BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG) ol
Department : B.Com (PA)

237. 171PA010 VINITHA S 1:10:06 PM 1:13:58 PM
Total Members Visited in B.Com (PA) : 1
Department : RESEARCH COMPUTER SCIENCE |
238. 16CS401 BAGGYALAKSHMIN 12:12:29 PM 12:16:55 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH COMPUTER SCIENCE : 1

Department : B.Com (CA)
239.  161CC247 PRIYANKA S 9:22:15 AM 9:37:54 AM

Total Members Visited in B.Com (CA) : sl

Department : BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
240. U/TS/591 MANJULA DEVLS 10:23:53 AM 10:32:15 AM

Total Members Visited in BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION : 1

Total Members Visited on 19/03/2019: 240

Grand Total : 240

e F,

Librarian

Librarian
Kongunadu Arts and Science College
Coimbatore - 641 029. T. N. India




SI.No Member ID
Department

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15,
16.
17,

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

o N o g b~ W

U/Ts/427
U/Ts/427

Department

AITS/52

181PH006
181PH009
181PH038
181PH042
181PH051

Department

17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042

Department

U/TS/542
AITS/79

AITS/159
AITS/161

Department

161AMO003
161AMO005
171AMO015
171AMO016
171AMO017
171AMO018
171AMO019
171AMO020
171AMO020
171AMO021
171AMO022
171AMO023
171AMO024
171AMO024
171AMO025
171AMO026
171AMO028
171AMO030
171AMO032

Kongunadu Arts and Science College

(Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641 029

Library and Information Centre

Name

TAMIL
Dr.M.NAGARAJAN
Dr.M.NAGARAJAN

PHYSICS
KARUPPUSWAMY .K
HARINI S
SATHYAKA
DHAMODHARAN V
KAVIYA C.
GUNALANI NR

ZOOLOGY

SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY

BOTANY
Dr. T.BALUPRAKASH
Dr. K THENMOZHI
Dr.D.MOORTHY
Dr. K SOWNDHARARAJAN

MATHEMATICS
ANUPRIYA D
GNANASONDHARIYA P
PREETHIKA T
THARANYA K
DEEPIKA S
KAVIBHARATHI C
SUBAASH R
MYTHILI S
MYTHILI S
DEVIKA M
KRISHNAKUMAR K
RANJITHKUMAR R
ASWINII J
ASWINII J
VIDHYA LAKSHMI R
SURENDAR BL
VASANTHA KUMAR G
KAVIPRASAD T
LINCY B

Main Section

Entry Date : 19/12/2018

IN Time OUT Time
9:42:04 AM 10:16:58 AM
10:18:10 AM 10:25:45 AM

Total Members Visitedin  TAMIL

12:45:57 PM 1:11:37 PM
1:23:32 PM 1:34:17 PM
4:42:43 PM 4:44:16 PM
1:37:.09 PM 1:43:03 PM
4:06:54 PM 4:12:48 PM
1:23:37 PM 1:34:15 PM

w nu unu unu omw

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS

1:38:26 PM
2:06:24 PM
8:32:28 AM
9:35:34 AM
10:59:21 AM

Total Members Visitedin ZOOLOGY

3:32:.02 PM
3:02:11 PM
3:21:47 PM
3:21:52 PM

Total Members Visitedin  BOTANY

11:29:27 AM

9:17:01 AM
12:18:08 PM
12:15:40 PM
12:15:08 PM
12:12:46 PM
12:16:36 PM
12:15:04 PM

1:02:50 PM
12:15:10 PM
12:16:32 PM
12:16:51 PM
12:12:36 PM

1:02:47 PM
12:13:28 PM
12:16:49 PM
12:16:43 PM
12:16:39 PM
12:18:04 PM

1:58:15 PM
2:15:33 PM
9:35:31 AM
9:54:09 AM
11:03:56 AM

3:41:44 PM
3:33:.00 PM
3:51:10 PM
3:51:113 PM

11:29:42 AM
9:31:04 AM
12:58:29 PM
12:58:37 PM
1:16:28 PM
1:03:34 PM
12:58:54 PM
1:02:24 PM
1:09:08 PM
12:57:21 PM
12:59:07 PM
12:57:37 PM
12:57:29 PM
1:14:37 PM
12:58:21 PM
12:58:06 PM
12:58:05 PM
12:59:06 PM
12:49:45 PM

2

6

5


Administrator
Rectangle


SI.No Member ID

3ar.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.

Department
171AMO033
171AMO034
171AMO035
171AMO038
171AMO038
171AMO039
171AMO039
171AMO039
171AMO040
171AM041
171AMO042
171AMO044
171AMO045
171AM048
171AMO049
171AMO051
171AMO053
171AMO054
171AMO055
171AMO056
171AMO056
171AMO057
171AMO059
U/TS/504
U/TS/381
171MA023
171IMA032
171MAO050
171IMA052
171MAO053
171AMO001
171AMO002
171AMO003
171AMO004
171AMO005
171AMO006
171AMO007
171AMO008
171AMO009
171AMO011
171AMO012
171AMO013
171AMO061
171MA003
171MA005
171MA008
171MA012
181MAO006
181MAO008
181MA018
181MA021
181MA021

Name
MATHEMATICS
SELVAVINOTHINI C
SANGEETHA C
GIRUBAHAR KOG
SRUTHI C
SRUTHI C
HEPSHIBA JOY R
HEPSHIBA JOY R
HEPSHIBA JOY R
JAI KRISHNA S
THEEPIKA V
MADHULEKA R
ELAKIYA G
DEEPIKA V
DHANALAKSHMI S
NESAMANI P
SHANAULLA K
RAJA SEKAR S
VISHNUPRIYA K
ANUSHREE VD
IDA ANGELIN.S
IDA ANGELIN.S
SHARMI X
SURENDIRAN N
DEEPA.T
NESARAJITHAMANI.R
SIVASAKTHI V
APERNA A
AKSHYA S
SANGEETHA V
SARANYA M
VINDHIYA V

ANGELINE SHALINI M

NANTHINI S
ARCHANA P
DIVYABHARAHI G
SHOBIKA S
GNANAVEL S
MUKHIL B
THENMOZHI C
DEEKSHA R
NITHISH KUMAR N
PREETHI G
YUGENDER M
KARNIKAA V S
SHINY JENIFER S
SATHISH KUMAR V
JASLIN GOLDA J
ATHUL K
SOWMIYA M
HARIPRIYA K
SAJEENA L.J
SAJEENA L.J

Entry Date :

IN Time

12:13:36 PM
12:15:12 PM
12:16:47 PM
1:38:52 PM
12:15:31 PM
1:32:38 PM
1:35:09 PM
12:15:24 PM
12:16:44 PM
12:13:38 PM
12:16:15 PM
12:15:35 PM
12:15:15 PM
12:16:12 PM
12:22:26 PM
12:18:18 PM
12:16:33 PM
12:15:34 PM
12:13:59 PM
9:27:00 AM
12:15:38 PM
12:15:37 PM
12:16:35 PM
4:08:35 PM
12:12:15 PM
1:35:37 PM
1:30:30 PM
1:29:53 PM
9:29:01 AM
12:32:27 PM
12:13:41 PM
12:12:43 PM
12:16:08 PM
12:15:02 PM
12:13:34 PM
12:13:30 PM
12:16:30 PM
12:16:45 PM
12:12:41 PM
12:14:01 PM
12:18:19 PM
12:13:55 PM
12:22:28 PM
1:30:29 PM
9:27:17 AM
9:33:31 AM
1:30:27 PM
1:31:27 PM
4:06:52 PM
9:19:54 AM
4:27:16 PM
4:23:08 PM

19/12/2018

OUT Time

12:57:52 PM
12:58:42 PM
12:57:39 PM
1:48:02 PM
12:58:24 PM
1:35:02 PM
1:46:55 PM
12:59:35 PM
12:57:36 PM
12:57:54 PM
12:59:31 PM
12:58:32 PM
12:58:39 PM
12:58:19 PM
1:00:59 PM
12:57:35 PM
12:58:57 PM
12:58:26 PM
12:58:12 PM
9:30:29 AM
12:58:35 PM
12:58:22 PM
12:59:05 PM
4:28:20 PM
1:01:01 PM
1:47:16 PM
1:51:29 PM
1:50:40 PM
9:42:56 AM
12:33:24 PM
12:58:00 PM
12:58:48 PM
12:58:16 PM
1:09:11 PM
12:57:56 PM
12:57:58 PM
12:59:02 PM
12:58:52 PM
12:58:45 PM
12:58:14 PM
12:58:56 PM
12:58:30 PM
12:57:33 PM
1:51:27 PM
9:37:37 AM
9:41:36 AM
1:51:56 PM
1:36:22 PM
4:11:27 PM
9:43:07 AM
4:54:57 PM
4:27:00 PM



SI.No

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

101.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115,
116.
117,
118.
119.

120.
121.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

Member ID
Department
181MA036
181MA036
181MA040
181MA040
181MA040
181MA040
181MA044
181MA044
181MA048
181MA048
181MAO053
181MA054

Department
U/TS/524

Department
181CS015
181CS015
181CS014
171CS014
171CS014
171CS041
171CS002
171CS009
171CS046
171CS048
181CS051
181CS058
181CS010
181CS010
181CS032
181CS032
181CS035
181CS036

Department
U/TS/461
U/TS/474

Department
181CM233
181CM259
171CM026
181CM007
171CM027
181CM227

Department

Name

MATHEMATICS

DIVYA DR
DIVYA DR
KEERTHANA N
KEERTHANA N
KEERTHANA N
KEERTHANA N
DHARSHINI S
DHARSHINI S
HEMANRAJ A
HEMANRAJ A
SASTHAPRIYAS
ARASU S S

BIOCHEMISTRY
Dr.S.KATHIRAVAN

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CHARU DARSHINI
CHARU DARSHINI

NAVEEN KUMAR M
SWARNA LATHA B
SWARNA LATHA B
MANOJKUMAR P

SWATHI S
PRADEEPA C
SAVITHA MS

SINDHU BHARATHI

DEEKSHANA K
GEETHALAKSHMI
HEMALATHA C
HEMALATHA C
MADHUMITHAR
MADHUMITHAR
JAYPRIYA R
SIVASAKTHI S

BIOTECHNOLOGY
Dr.V.BHUVANESHWARI
Dr.P.SENTHILKUMAR

COMMERCE

VIYASH R
KOUSHIK B
TAMIL SELVI.R

SEDHU MADHAVAN G

NAVEEN RAJK S
VIGNESH M

CHEMISTRY (UG)

Entry Date :

IN Time

9:20:05 AM
4:00:07 PM
9:34:41 AM
9:38:18 AM
4:03:33 PM
4:09:54 PM
9:31:17 AM
9:33:10 AM
4:00:52 PM
4:07:14 PM
9:35:12 AM
9:15:40 AM

Total Members Visitedin  MATHEMATICS

3:02:16 PM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY

2:28:37 PM
2:49:03 PM
1:40:31 PM
1:28:37 PM
1:30:33 PM
4:09:06 PM
4.07:04 PM
1:28:32 PM
4:09:02 PM
4.07:18 PM
2:03:26 PM
2:03:28 PM
4:.03:44 PM
11:39:113 AM
2:28:40 PM
2:49:00 PM
2:29:26 PM
2:29:29 PM

11:44:58 AM
1:01:57 PM

Total Members Visitedin  BIOTECHNOLOGY

9:18:04 AM
9:18:07 AM
1:21:56 PM
1:25:37 PM
1:19:39 PM
9:18:09 AM

Total Members Visitedin COMMERCE

19/12/2018

OUT Time

9:43:05 AM
4:02:57 PM
9:38:12 AM
9:42:21 AM
4:09:23 PM
4:10:38 PM
9:33:02 AM
9:36:06 AM
4:06:48 PM
4:15:28 PM
9:42:23 AM
9:47:26 AM

3:32:56 PM

2:36:07 PM
3:01:26 PM
1:50:17 PM
1:30:23 PM
1:32:23 PM
4:23:57 PM
4:24:01 PM
1:32:22 PM
4:22:42 PM
4:22:40 PM
2:05:43 PM
2:07:20 PM
4:31:58 PM
12:01:48 PM
2:35:49 PM
3:01:27 PM
2:29:45 PM
2:30:55 PM

Total Members Visitedin COMPUTER SCIENCE

12:14:51 PM
1:02:41 PM

9:25:39 AM
9:25:04 AM
1:23:03 PM
1:26:55 PM
1:23:00 PM
9:25:06 AM

83

1

18

6



SI.No

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

141,
142.
143.
144,

145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155,
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

166.
167.

168.
169.

Member ID
Department
171CH010
171CH023
171CH030
171CH033
171CHO033
171CHO034
171CHO038
181CHO016
181CH021
181CHO039
181CHO039
181CHO043
161CHO011

Department
172CHO009
182CH017
182CH022
182CH024

Department
161BC004
161BC006
161BC009
161BC013
161BC015
161BC016
161BC020
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
171BC001
171BC006
171BC012
181BC033
161BC046
161BC052
171BC004
181BC006
181BC013
181BC036
181BC039

Department
182BC002
182BC026

Department
161LE011
161LE014

Name
CHEMISTRY(UG)
PAVITHRA S
ANANDKUMAR E
DURGANANDINI S
ATHSHAAL J
ATHSHAAL J
DIVYASREETHA M
CHARUMATHY S
KEERTHANA P
SOWMIYA ]
THIRUPATHI D
THIRUPATHI D
STEJI SUNNY
KARTHIK R

CHEMISTRY(PG)
SHAMINI A
SAVEETHA V
ATHIRAM K
GNAANAPRIYADHARSHINI T

BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)
MANJUPRIYA K
VISHNUPRIYA C
DEEPIKA M
MALATHY K
MANIKANDAN M
ANITHA V
DHIVYA P
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
JANAGAPRIYA S
SHERIN P J
SATYASRIP
DHANALAKSHMI M
ASHWATHI V
KIRTHIKA ]
YASINI NP
PRIYANKA S
NITHYA SRI P
MANOJ KUMAR M
PAVITHRA T

BIOCHEMISTRY (PG)
SAVITHRI K
SHALINIS

ENGLISH(UG)
SUJITHRA M
BLESSY MARIA W

Entry Date :

IN Time

2:45:46 PM
4:10:41 PM
2:06:41 PM
2:42:43 PM
3:06:26 PM
2:42:46 PM
3:06:29 PM
4:13:59 PM
4:14:11 PM
12:27:25 PM
4:03:11 PM
4:23:12 PM
9:03:12 AM

Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (UG)

3:33:25 PM
1:54:11 PM
4:40:25 PM
1:38:43 PM

Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (PG)

3:05:20 PM
9:32:39 AM
3:05:23 PM
1:44:46 PM
4:02:27 PM
9:40:02 AM
3:05:52 PM
9:11:21 AM
8:17:22 AM
8:26:22 AM
4:01:31 PM
4:08:20 PM
4:08:30 PM
1:25:59 PM
11:45:01 AM
11:44:55 AM
4:01:17 PM
1:26:02 PM
4:03:41 PM
1:40:34 PM
9:22:22 AM

4:13:17 PM
4:13:15PM

10:38:47 AM
10:38:36 AM

19/12/2018

OUT Time

2:47:49 PM
4:24:32 PM
2:06:52 PM
2:46:33 PM
3:25:36 PM
2:47:40 PM
3:28:01 PM
4:22:12 PM
4:22:14 PM
12:44:47 PM
4:20:59 PM
4:26:22 PM
9:34:10 AM

3:34:32 PM
1:55:32 PM
4:41:43 PM
1:48:26 PM

3:06:45 PM
9:33:52 AM
3:07:12 PM
1:53:49 PM
4:06:21 PM
9:42:28 AM
3:07:22 PM
9:52:10 AM
8:23:37 AM
9:09:43 AM
4:25:26 PM
4:29:22 PM
4:28:45 PM
1:47:35 PM
12:02:09 PM
12:03:52 PM
4:26:20 PM
1:46:10 PM
4:10:35 PM
1:52:47 PM
9:25:35 AM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)

4:19:49 PM
4:19:50 PM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY (PG)

11:53:34 AM
11:53:28 AM

13

4

21

2



SI.No

170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195,
196.
197,
198.
199.
200.

201.
202.
203.
204,
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.

211.

Member ID
Department
161LE020
171LE001
171LE011
161EL040
181LE021
181LE035
181EL001

Department
U/TS/584
172EL013
172EL014
182EL004
182EL005
182EL012
182EL024
182EL030
172EL054
172EL057

Department
16120001
16120042
18170003
18170043
17170013
17170028
17170044
18170046
16170015
16170015
16170024
16170025
18170016
18170032

Department
18270001
18270007
18270009
18270010
172720002
172720007
172720007
172720020
18270018
18270020

Department
161B0O023

Name
ENGLISH(UG)
SANGEETHA P
SREE MEENAA SR
C.SIVASANKARI
YAMINE R
JAYACHANDRIKA P
PRANESH S
KARTHIKEYAN K

ENGLISH(PG)
YOUVENIYA G
MANJU S
KIRUTHIKA D
POORNIMA R
PAVITHRA S
NIVAS M R
GNANA PERSIYA S
PRIYANKA T
RAJESHWARI S
NAGALASKHMI P

ZOOLOGY(UG)
DHARA RM
SANGEETHA N
SIVARANJANI S
GEETHANJALI N
PAVITHRA R
SRIMATHI M
KAVIYA K
KAVYA PRAMOD
PAVITHRA K
PAVITHRA K
DEEPA A
GAYATHRI N
GAYATHRI E
VANAJA J

ZOOLOGY/(PG)
NIVETHITHA S
PRIYAPV
MOHANAPRIYA R
DEVI V
AISWARYA K
NAVANITHRA R
NAVANITHRA R
LINI K
MALAVIKA JP

ASWITHA JANARDHANAN

BOTANY(UG)
BANUPRIYA D

Entry Date :

IN Time

10:38:49 AM
1:11:22 PM
1:11:20 PM
4:04:25 PM
1:11:59 PM

12:23:41 PM
9:45:37 AM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(UG)

2:09:14 PM
1:13:09 PM
1:12:21 PM
1:03:54 PM
1:03:59 PM
10:57:11 AM
4:53:14 PM
10:57:07 AM
1:18:43 PM
1:18:35 PM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(PG)

1:22:14 PM
4:44'51 PM
4:06:25 PM
4:.06:47 PM
3:43:23 PM
2:06:01 PM
2:05:58 PM
4:22:29 PM
1:22:22 PM
4:.03:56 PM
4:04:52 PM
1:22:15 PM
1:27:33 PM
1:27:36 PM

Total Members Visitedin  ZOOLOGY (UG)

3:59:03 PM
1:36:14 PM
1:41:19 PM
3:59:15 PM
9:11:01 AM
9:31:14 AM
9:40:55 AM
9:10:55 AM
4:03:13 PM
4:08:59 PM

Total Members Visitedin  ZOOLOGY (PG)

4:44:49 PM

19/12/2018

OUT Time

11:53:30 AM
1:17:17 PM
1:18:01 PM
4:19:32 PM
1:42:54 PM

12:24:35 PM
9:53:19 AM

3:01:59 PM
1:22:42 PM
1:23:05 PM
1:07:05 PM
1:07:33 PM
11:02:25 AM
4:53:45 PM
11:02:45 AM
1:23:01 PM
1:22:56 PM

1:49:11 PM
5:19:57 PM
4:09:49 PM
4:16:55 PM
3:43:59 PM
2:09:18 PM
2:08:19 PM
4:39:44 PM
1:49:48 PM
4:08:56 PM
4:.08:32 PM
1:50:21 PM
1:33:33 PM
1:33:30 PM

4:02:20 PM
1:42:17 PM
1:51:00 PM
4:02:37 PM
9:20:25 AM
9:40:33 AM
9:48:27 AM
9:26:21 AM
4:06:11 PM
4:16:47 PM

5:19:53 PM

9

10

14

10



SI.No

212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

219.
220.
221.

222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237,
238,
239,
240,
241.
242.
243.
244,

245,
246.
247,
248,
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.

Member ID
Department
161B0O036
181B0O010
181B0O010
181B0O009
181BO009
161BO006
181BO009

Department
172BO006
172BO009
182B0020

Department
181AMO014
181AMO015
181AMO022
181AMO022
181AMO023
181AMO030
181AMO035
181AMO047
181AMO029
181AMO060
161MA003
161MA003
161MA007
161MA009
161MA012
161MA012
161MA021
161MA022
161MA033
161MA033
161MA039
161MA049
161MA051

Department
182AMO025
182AMO026
182AMO027
182AMO030
182AMO030
182AMO037
182AMO037
182AMO039
182AMO040
182MAO008
182MA018

Name
BOTANY(UG)
AMIRTHA S
SINDHU K
SINDHU K
KEERTHANA M
KEERTHANA M
VASINI  V
KEERTHANA M

BOTANY(PG)
SHANTHA KUMARI S
VANISRI K
SELVANAYAKI S

MATHEMATICS(UG)
RAJESHWARI S
SANGAIYAR
RAMYA K
RAMYA K
RAHUL R K
GAYATHRIR
GOWTHAM M
MALINE R
ANUSHEELA S
KAYALVIZHI K
SMERA K K
SMERA K K
PAVITHRA D
AASHIGA M
NISHANDINI C
NISHANDINI C
GOKULAKRISHNAN D
RANJANI T
ANNAPURANI K
ANNAPURANI K
ARCHANA M
DURGA S
DHANALAKSHMI S

MATHEMATICS(PG)
MYTHREYI SU
DINESHKUMAR D
JANET SINTHILAR
SARAVANAN R
SARAVANAN R
RESHMA BANU M
RESHMA BANU M
PRADHEESHWARI R
PRADEEPVARMAN C
GOMATHI M
GAYATHRI N

Entry Date : 19/12/2018
IN Time OUT Time
4:03:06 PM 4:06:34 PM
9:20:28 AM 9:39:06 AM
9:39:30 AM 9:49:14 AM
1:03:37 PM 1:04:28 PM
9:20:33 AM 9:38:56 AM
4:14:02 PM 5:19:59 PM
9:39:37 AM 9:49:56 AM
Total Members Visitedin BOTANY(UG) : 8
2:44:06 PM 2:46:26 PM
2:44:11 PM 2:46:22 PM
10:59:53 AM 11:03:53 AM
Total Members Visitedin BOTANY(PG) : 3
1:37:22 PM 1:46:24 PM
4:28:35 PM 4:31:21 PM
11:39:09 AM 11:40:22 AM
4:07:31 PM 4:15:42 PM
4:11:21 PM 4:20:49 PM
1:37:20 PM 1:47:38 PM
4:11:25 PM 4:20:52 PM
4:08:02 PM 4:15:39 PM
1:37:18 PM 1:45:42 PM
1:37:15 PM 1:45:30 PM
1:20:42 PM 1:40:57 PM
4:04:07 PM 4:04:47 PM
11:15:09 AM 12:18:48 PM
11:15:12 AM 12:18:51 PM
11:15:18 AM 12:18:55 PM
1:48:45 PM 1:53:51 PM
5:10:22 PM 5:17:14 PM
11:15:16 AM 12:18:52 PM
1:20:44 PM 1:40:56 PM
4:04:11 PM 4:04:49 PM
4:00:47 PM 4:12:00 PM
4:00:44 PM 4:03:52 PM
1:20:50 PM 1:40:20 PM
Total Members Visited in  MATHEMATICS(UG) : 23
1:29:04 PM 1:31:42 PM
1:49:05 PM 1:54:19 PM
1:29:08 PM 1:32:26 PM
9:38:09 AM 9:47:30 AM
1:49:08 PM 1:54:23 PM
4:14:42 PM 4:27:51 PM
4:30:09 PM 4:31:56 PM
4:14:38 PM 4:44:12 PM
9:38:07 AM 9:46:19 AM
9:14:51 AM 9:18:17 AM
1:07:12 PM 1:14:52 PM



SI.No

256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.

272.
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284,
285,
286.
287,

288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295,
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.

Member ID
Department
182MA025
182MA028
172MA017
172MA019
172MA027
172MA032
172MA032
172MA036
172AM009
172AM009
172AM012
172MAQ04
172MAQ04
182MA022
182MA039
182MA039

Department
171PHO51
171PHO01
171PHO01
171PHO07
171PHO11
171PH019
171PH019
171PH030
171PH048
161PH006
161PH013
161PH013
161PH019
161PH039
161PH039
161PH039

Department
172PH030
182PH005
182PH005
182PH006
182PH006
182PH006
182PH011
182PH015
172PH017
172PH037
172PH038
182PH022
182PH030
182PHO031
182PH032

Name

MATHEMATICS(PG)

ANUSUYA S
NANDHINI K
MYTHILI R

HEMA PRIYANKA K
PAVITHRA M
SOUNDARYA M
SOUNDARYA M
AGALYA S
SUMITHRA K
SUMITHRA K
SARANYA GURUNATHAN
GAYATHRI V
GAYATHRI V
INDHIRA P
SUBHASHINI M
SUBHASHINI M

PHYSICS(UG)
RENUGA DEVI S
MUHAMMED AFSER N
MUHAMMED AFSER N
SOUNDHARIYA K
DHIVYAJOTHI VG
PREMALATHA V
PREMALATHA V
MOHAMED AYAS MK
JOHN ALEXANDER J
SELVIPELSIYAL
BHARATHI K
BHARATHI K
ANISHA K
VARSHA UNNI
VARSHA UNNI
VARSHA UNNI

PK
PK
PK

PHYSICS(PG)
MEGHA M
NIVETHA DEVI P
NIVETHA DEVI P
HARISH BABU C
HARISH BABU C
HARISH BABU C
INDHU AR
ABINAYAR
BHOOPATHY P
ATHUL VIJAY P
GOURI SANKAR V
MEERAR
SRAVYAYV
KAVYA MP
KEERTHANA PM

Entry Date : 19/12/2018
IN Time OUT Time
1:03:47 PM 1:11:00 PM
4:07:52 PM 4:16:02 PM
1:32:31 PM 1:48:15 PM
2:23:34 PM 3:20:46 PM
2:23:36 PM 3:20:45 PM
4:10:13 PM 4:19:17 PM
1:32:36 PM 1:48:18 PM
4:43:11 PM 4:44:34 PM
4:11:50 PM 4:19:36 PM
4:06:51 PM 4:11:14 PM
4:06:37 PM 4:20:08 PM
4:10:07 PM 4:19:24 PM
1:32:33 PM 1:48:12 PM
1:11:06 PM 1:16:30 PM
1:03:42 PM 1:05:20 PM
1:05:38 PM 1:06:18 PM
Total Members Visitedin  MATHEMATICS(PG) : 27
4:06:09 PM 4:13:34 PM
9:06:38 AM 9:40:44 AM
4:14:22 PM 4:25:20 PM
9:23:05 AM 9:49:21 AM
9:17:43 AM 9:20:42 AM
9:29:38 AM 9:40:25 AM
9:40:39 AM 9:49:18 AM
3:14:23 PM 3:15:29 PM
9:14:48 AM 9:18:02 AM
3:27:05 PM 3:35:15 PM
3:20:14 PM 3:21:02 PM
3:21:08 PM 3:26:21 PM
3:22:35 PM 3:25:31 PM
3:44:28 PM 3:45:25 PM
3:45:32 PM 3:58:44 PM
3:17:00 PM 3:22:39 PM
Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(UG) : 16
4:27:36 PM 4:35:08 PM
1:40:22 PM 1:49:45 PM
9:18:15 AM 9:33:06 AM
8:47:36 AM 9:30:35 AM
9:30:44 AM 9:32:20 AM
9:32:28 AM 9:32:58 AM
9:26:07 AM 9:47:31 AM
9:40:37 AM 9:48:52 AM
9:23:09 AM 9:56:48 AM
4:31:10 PM 4:34:08 PM
4:27:39 PM 4:34:16 PM
9:40:41 AM 9:48:43 AM
4:07:12 PM 4:15:04 PM
4:07:09 PM 4:12:31 PM
1:03:44 PM 1:09:14 PM



Entry Date : 19/12/2018

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : PHYSICS(PG)
303. 182PHO036 RADHIKAR 1:43:11 PM 1:51:04 PM
Total Members Visited in PHYSICS(PG) : 16

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG)

304. 161SC032 ABUITH K 10:13:14 AM 10:53:46 AM
305. 161SC055 DARMENDRAN T 10:13:12 AM 10:53:47 AM
306. 161SC058 ASHOK KUMAR C 10:18:29 AM 10:53:41 AM
307. 161CS050 SOUNDHARYA R 12:32:58 PM 12:41:20 PM
308. 161CS051 MADHUMITHA T 12:40:38 PM 12:41:19 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG) : 5
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)
309. 182SC004 RANJITH M 9:26:57 AM 9:48:05 AM
310. 182SC005 DHARMAN K 9:26:55 AM 9:51:08 AM
311. 182SC021 PRIYADHARSHINI R 1:31:.02 PM 1:32:30 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG) : 3

Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY (P.HD)

312. 1570406 SUJILA T 11:33:34 AM 11:56:55 AM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ZOOLOGY(P.HD) : 1
Department : RESEARCH MATHEMATICS
313. 15MA405 MOHANAPPRIYA G 3:44:02 PM 3:52:13 PM
314. 17MA403 BRINDHA S 2:37:21 PM 2:39:29 PM
315. 17MA403 BRINDHA S 3:38:20 PM 3:38:45 PM
316. 18MA402 LOGESWARI K 2:37:05 PM 2:38:20 PM
317. 18MA301 DEEPAK V 2:11:42 PM 2:13:04 PM
318. 18MA301 DEEPAK V 2:14:15 PM 2:15:15 PM
Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH MATHEMATICS : 6
Department : AIDED OFFICE
319.  A/NTS/12 DEIVANAYAKI.P 3:50:51 PM 4:15:27 PM
Total Members Visited in AIDED OFFICE : 1

Department : BCA

320. 161CA004 HARIPRASATH G 2:01:58 PM 2:57:18 PM
321. 161CA006 SWUA R 2:04.07 PM 2:58:26 PM
322. 161CA008 RAM M 2:01:56 PM 2:57:15 PM
323. 161CA013 RAMYA P 2:04:.09 PM 2:58:48 PM
324. 161CA016 SUGANTHI S 2:04:16 PM 2:58:43 PM
325. 161CA020 SOWNTHARYA A 12:30:30 PM 1:00:08 PM
326. 161CA020 SOWNTHARYA A 2:04:.01 PM 2:59:03 PM
327. 161CA021 SUJITHA D 2:04:24 PM 2:58:51 PM
328. 161CA025 RAMYA D 2:04:22 PM 2:58:54 PM
329. 161CA027 DIVYA P 2:03:51 PM 2:58:45 PM
330. 161CAO028 RAMYA R 12:30:32 PM 1:00:03 PM
331. 161CA028 RAMYA R 2:03:57 PM 2:58:59 PM
332. 161CA036 SARANYA R 2:03:44 PM 2:59:24 PM
333. 161CA037 SOUNDARYA M 2:04:20 PM 2:58:28 PM
334. 161CA041 RENUGA G 2:04:27 PM 2:58:58 PM
335. 161CA046 RITHIKA P 2:04:25 PM 2:58:56 PM
336. 161CA049 PAVITHRA S 2:03:40 PM 2:58:49 PM
337. 161CA050 ABINAYA A 2:04:18 PM 2:58:53 PM
338. 161CA053 ATCHAYA C 2:04:.04 PM 2:59:01 PM
339. 161CA202 VADIVEL G 2:02:59 PM 2:57:43 PM



Entry Date : 19/12/2018

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BCA
340. 161CA206 VIGNESH P 2:04:33 PM 255721 PM
341. 161CA207 HARISH KUMAR D 2:04:32 PM 2:57:25 PM
342. 161CA210 ARCHANA S 2:04:13 PM 2:58:22 PM
343. 161CA215 HARISANKAR A 2:03:16 PM 2:57:09 PM
344. 161CA225 VANJINAYAKI S 2:04:11 PM 2:58:18 PM
345. 161CA227 KAVINILAVU M 2:03:49 PM 2:58:16 PM
346. 161CA237 VEERAMANI C 2:04:36 PM 2:57:20 PM
347. 161CA239 BHUVANESH S 2:03:15PM 2:58:23 PM
348. 161CA241 MOHAMMED AZATH F 9:38:27 AM 9:57:57 AM
349. 161CA241 MOHAMMED AZATH F 2:03:17 PM 255741 PM
350. 161CA243 AJITHKUMAR V 2:03:12 PM 2:57:44 PM
351. 161CA248 VIGNESH M 2:04:39 PM 2:57:04 PM
352. 161CA250 PRINCE R 2:04:29 PM 25712 PM
353. 181CA201 SIVAPRIYA M 2:08:29 PM 2:58:00 PM
354, 181CA202 ELAKKIA M 2:10:01 PM 2:58:12 PM
355. 181CA203 SNEKA S 2:08:24 PM 25751 PM
356. 181CA205 MOHAMED MUKTHAR S 2:08:35 PM 2:58:35 PM
357. 181CA207 HEMA LATHA M 2:09:08 PM 2:57:33 PM
358. 181CA209 SARUMATHI R 2:08:27 PM 25757 PM
359. 181CA210 VIGNESH T 2:11:59 PM 2:58:39 PM
360. 181CA212 KALAIVANI M 2:09:11 PM 2:57:37 PM
361. 181CA213 DHANUSH KUMAR V 2:08:47 PM 2:59:11 PM
362. 181CA215 SIVARANJANI M 2:10:06 PM 2:58:20 PM
363. 181CA217 SANJAY G 2:08:45 PM 2:59:08 PM
364. 181CA222 PAVYA K 2:10:04 PM 2:58:14 PM
365. 181CA224 HEMAPRIYA R 2:08:56 PM 2:57:28 PM
366. 181CA227 GOWTHAM R 2:08:40 PM 2:59:06 PM
367. 181CA232 LUCCAS s 2:09:25 PM 2:59:15 PM
368. 181CA233 MABALANDREW J 2:08:36 PM 2:58:30 PM
369. 181CA235 SATHYAPRIYA T S 2:09:41 PM 2:59:26 PM
370. 181CA237 DHARSHINI S 2:09:06 PM 2:57:48 PM
371. 181CA240 RAMYA D 2:09:59 PM 2:57:49 PM
372. 181CA245 DEEPIKA S 2:09:46 PM 2:58:03 PM
373. 181CA246 SAIDEVI S 2:09:49 PM 2:58:07 PM
374. 181CA247 AKASH K 2:08:43 PM 2:58:41 PM
375. 181CA248 HARISH K 2:11:57 PM 2:58:33 PM
376. 181CA250 THARANI M 2:09:43 PM 2:58:02 PM
377. 181CA251 NANDHINI M 2:09:03 PM 2:57:35 PM
378. 181CA253 PRIYADHARSHINI R 2:09:58 PM 2:58:09 PM
379. 181CA254 AKSHAYAA T M 2:08:54 PM 2:57:27 PM
380. 181CA257 BOOPATHI S 2:09:20 PM 2:59:13 PM
381. 181CA258 KARTHIKEYAN R 2:08:52 PM 2:57:13 PM
382. 181CA259 KAVIYARASAN D 2:09:22 PM 2:59:17 PM
383. 181CA260 THARANI S 2:09:56 PM 2:57:46 PM
384. 181CA204 KARUPPASAMY M 2:08:38 PM 2:58:36 PM
385. 161CA256 GOWTHAM K 2:04:42 PM 2:57:06 PM
386. 161CA257 YEDUKRISHNAN S 2:03:11 PM 2:57:38 PM
Total Members Visited in BCA : 67

Department : RESEARCH TAMIL
387. 17TA308 BAVATHARANI J 4:50:06 PM 5:11:29 PM
388. 17TA309 DELLIRANI N 4:49:14 PM 5:11:36 PM



Entry Date : 19/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : RESEARCH TAMIL

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH TAMIL : 2
Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
389. 1870302 NARMADHA N 8:50:34 AM 8:57:18 AM
390. 1870303 SORNAPRIYA ] 8:54:55 AM 8:57:15 AM
Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY 2
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)
391. 181SCo018 GOMALAP 1:00:01 PM 1:10:24 PM
392. 171SC008 KAVYA SHREE S 1:40:42 PM 1:51:32 PM
393. 171SC008 KAVYA SHREE S 4:02:31 PM 4:16:39 PM
394, 171SC021 RAMYA G 4:03:59 PM 4:25:02 PM
395. 171SC031 VASUNDRA B 1:40:37 PM 1:51:22 PM
396. 171SC036 R.YUVARANI 1:40:40 PM 1:51:25 PM
397. 171SC036 R.YUVARANI 4:02:33 PM 4:18:58 PM
398. 171SC060 DEEPIKA V 4:05:25 PM 4:25:05 PM
399. 181SC004 EANGELIN NISHA A 1:00:06 PM 1:04:.04 PM
400. 181SC012 MANIKANDAN A 1:08:27 PM 1:15:46 PM
401. 181SC052 HARIHARAN R 1:08:30 PM 1:15:51 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF) : 11
Department : M.COM
402. 172CM023 DURGA NANDHINI R 1:39:47 PM 1:47:48 PM
403. 172CM025 SIVANANDHINI T 1:23:42 PM 1:47:50 PM
404. 182CMO015 KANNAN P 2:00:49 PM 2:52.51 PM
405. 182CMO017 NAVEENKUMAR N 2:00:45 PM 2:52:54 PM
Total Members Visitedin M.COM : 4

Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

406. U/TS/237 KAVITHA.D 2:02:36 PM 3:01:35 PM
407. 151CAO049 PRIYA .B 2:04:02 PM 2:59:22 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER APPLICATION : 2
Department : COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION
408. 181CD016 ANUSHRUTHI M 1:36:31 PM 1:52:37 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION : 1
Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
409. 171CTO008 SARNATH R 4:06:19 PM 4:10:48 PM
410. 181CTO007 SNEHALATHAA T 4:11:11 PM 4:37:45 PM
411. 181CT007 SNEHALATHAA T 4:38:.03 PM 4:39:18 PM
412, 181CT022 PAVADHARANI R 4:11:16 PM 4:37:50 PM
Total Members Visitedin COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY : 4

Department : BBA.,CA

413. 161BA005 VIUAY A 5:09:43 PM 5:17:08 PM
414, 161BA006 SAKTHI NARMADHA T 12:32:19 PM 12:57:13 PM
415. 161BA007 AROKIYA JENIFER A 12:32:13 PM 12:59:12 PM
416. 161BA060 KIRTHILAV 12:32:16 PM 1:00:19 PM
417. 181BA024 SRIMATHI S 1:08:45 PM 1:20:53 PM
418. 181BA033 PRIYADHARSHINI D 1:08:50 PM 1:19:49 PM
Total Members Visited in BBA.,.CA : 6

Department : COMMERCE (CA)
419. 171CC023 SELVIP 1:24:43 PM 1:40:07 PM
420. 171CC059 ELAKIYA. M 1:24:40 PM 1:40:13 PM

10



Entry Date : 19/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : COMMERCE (CA)
421. 181CC042 PRIYADHARSHINI R 11:01:51 AM 11:31:38 AM
422, 181CC042 PRIYADHARSHINI R 11:32:34 AM 11:33:04 AM
423, 181CCO058 BAVATHARANI | 11:01:56 AM 11:33:07 AM
424.  UITS/553 NANDHINIL.C 4:41:40 PM 4:52:27 PM
425. U/TS/449 DEEPIKA.T 9:35:52 AM 9:53:53 AM
Total Members Visitedin  COMMERCE (CA) : 7
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)
426. 171BT005 PREETHLS 9:32:13 AM 9:48:03 AM
427. 171BT038 DEEPIKA .K 9:32:26 AM 9:48:07 AM
428. 181BT001 MANIKANDAN R 4:11:23 PM 4:19:30 PM
429. 181BT029 AMRUTHA VARSHNI S V 3:11:59 PM 3:14:13PM
430. 181BT036 SHRISOWMIYA E 2:46:14 PM 3:02:49 PM
431. 161BTO010 MYMOON ASHIKA H 1:34:53 PM 1:39:03 PM
432. 161BTO010 MYMOON ASHIKA H 3:59:07 PM 4:05:01 PM
433. 161BT021 RAHUL PRASATH M 1:32:56 PM 1:37:24 PM
434. 161BT021 RAHUL PRASATH M 1:37:31 PM 1:54:45 PM
435. 161BT023 SATYA ABBIRAMI P 1:33:05 PM 1:56:33 PM
436. 161BTO052 JOSHUA STEPHEN K 1:33:17 PM 1:52:49 PM
437. 171BT030 D.VIGNESH KUMAR 4:03:31 PM 4:31:02 PM
438. 181BT020 SNEKA K 1:44:16 PM 1:52:54 PM
439. 181BT020 SNEKA K 2:46:13 PM 3:02:05 PM
440. 181BT022 SOWMIYA P 1:44:14 PM 1:53:10 PM
441. 181BT031 JENIFER M 1:43:19 PM 1:51:39 PM
442. 181BTO031 JENIFER M 9:22:08 AM 9:47:06 AM
443. 181BTO033 MUKUNDA G 9:46:13 AM 9:48:00 AM
444, 181BT040 JEEVITHAS 1:38:37 PM 1:47:18 PM
445, 181BT040 JEEVITHAS 3:59:58 PM 4:09:32 PM
446. 181BT041 KALEESWARI K S 1:43:17 PM 1:51:58 PM
447. 181BT043 DHARANYA P 9:22:04 AM 9:47:.07 AM
448. 181BT056 MONIKA P 1:38:39 PM 1:47:20 PM
449, 181BT056 MONIKA P 9:22:12 AM 9:47:10 AM
450. 181BTO058 RANJITHKUMAR V 4:04:40 PM 4:46:59 PM
451. 181BTO058 RANJITHKUMAR V 9:19:29 AM 4:04:34 PM
452, 181BT002 MAHALAKSHMI G 12:17:16 PM 12:18:00 PM
Total Members Visited in  BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG) : 27
Department : B.Com (PA)
453. 171PA047 SUCHITHRA C 1:04:00 PM 1:13:16 PM
454,  171PA047 SUCHITHRA C 1:13:34 PM 1:24:06 PM
455. 161PA215 AKSHAYA E 9:20:53 AM 9:21:47 AM
Total Members Visited in B.Com (PA) : 3

Department : RESEARCH ENGLISH

456. 18EN301 AKSHAYA LEKSHMI SR 10:16:52 AM 10:44:40 AM
457. 18EN302 HARINI V 10:16:15 AM 10:44:22 AM
458. 18EN303 POOMPAVAI K 10:16:55 AM 10:44:44 AM
459. 18EN306 SUBASHINI V 10:16:31 AM 10:48:30 AM
Total Members Visitedin RESEARCH ENGLISH 4

Department : B.Com (CA)

460. 161CC010 MOHAMMED SHAIK FARID M 1:16:57 PM 1:21:10 PM
461. 161CC022 SUMATHI S 1:16:59 PM 1:21:30 PM
462. 161CC247 PRIYANKA S 9:16:33 AM 9:32:24 AM

11



SLNo

463.
464.
465.

466.
467,
468,

Entry Date : 19/12/2018

Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time

Department : B.Com (CA)

Total Members Visited in B.Com (CA) :

Department : B.Com

161CM209 JENANI A 11:30:47 AM 11:32:37 AM
161CM229 THENMOZHI § 11:30:41 AM 11:32:31 AM
161CM235 ANITHA ] 12:10:16 PM 12:58:51 PM

. Total Members Visited in B.Com
Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY(Ph.D)

1620401 DEEPTHI MP 3:25:19 PM 3:29:34 PM
1620402 CHRISTY SHAILA R 3:25:15PM 3:35:38 PM
1620402 CHRISTY SHAILA R 3:35:39 PM 3:35:42 PM

Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ZOOLOGY(Ph.D) :

Total Members Visited on 19/12/2018:

468

Grand Total : 468

Librarian i

Librarian
Kongunadu Arts and Science College
Coimbatore - 641 029. T. N. Indta



Kongunadu Arts and Science College

(Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641 029
Library and Information Centre

Main Section
Entry Date : 18/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : TAMIL
1. U/TS/427 Dr.M.NAGARAJAN 10:05:01 AM 10:35:32 AM
Total Members Visited in  TAMIL 1

Department : PHYSICS

2. AJTS/56 Dr.P.MATHESWARAN 9:49:25 AM 10:05:24 AM
3. 181PH005 AKILAN . J 4:17:35 PM 4:22:38 PM
4. 181PHO008 NIVETHA J 1:29:04 PM 1:44:49 PM
5. 181PH008 NIVETHA J 4:21:42 PM 4:22:13 PM
6. 181PHO008 NIVETHA J 4:22:57 PM 4:27:00 PM
7. 181PH008 NIVETHA J 4:32:24 PM 4:33:18 PM
8. 181PHO016 VIGNEESH T K 4:17:30 PM 4:22:11 PM
9. 181PHO018 NAVEEN KUMAR S 4:17:29 PM 4:22:21 PM
10. 181PH021 ARUTKAVI M 4:17:31 PM 4:21:45 PM
11.  181PH022 DIVYA S 4:22:01 PM 4:29:55 PM
12. 181PH022 DIVYA S 4:30:02 PM 4:33:20 PM
13. 181PH042 KAVIYA C. 4:52:38 PM 5:00:29 PM
Total Members Visited in PHYSICS : 12
Department : CHEMISTRY
14.  A/TS/158 Dr.E.JJAYANTHI 10:21:09 AM 10:24:10 AM
15.  A/TS/158 Dr.E.JJAYANTHI 2:06:44 PM 2:54:54 PM
Total Members Visited in  CHEMISTRY 2
Department : ZOOLOGY
16. U/NTS/487 GOWTHAM R 9:25:59 AM 9:29:10 AM
17.  UINTS/487 GOWTHAM R 9:37:48 AM 10:40:29 AM
18. A/TS/166 Dr.V.MEIYALAGAN 3:37:10 PM 3:51:31 PM
19. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 8:30:44 AM 9:02:00 AM
20. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 9:11:25 AM 9:54:05 AM
21. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 10:59:25 AM 11:07:28 AM
22. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 5:40:13 PM 5:50:49 PM
23. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 1:36:04 PM 1:53:29 PM
24. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 4:05:09 PM 4:44:31 PM
25. 17170042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 4:44:35PM 4:48:08 PM
26. 17120042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 4:53:45PM 5:07:11 PM
27. 17120042 SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY S 5:18:00 PM 5:40:05 PM
28. 171zZ0051 SANTHIYA S 12:08:58 PM 12:16:12 PM
Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY : 13
Department : BOTANY
29. U/TS/542 Dr.T.BALUPRAKASH 4:42:10 PM 4:53:48 PM
30. AJTS/159 Dr.D.MOORTHY 3:22:37 PM 3:40:20 PM
Total Members Visited in BOTANY : 2
Department : MATHEMATICS
31. U/TS/505 JULIET JEBA THANGAM .G 12:07:59 PM 12:58:08 PM
32.  161AMO045 MITHRA K 12:08:32 PM 12:57:45 PM
33.  161AMO047 DEEBAN KUMAR S 12:09:09 PM 12:56:50 PM


Administrator
Rectangle


SI.No Member ID

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Department
161AMO048
161AMO051
161AMO052
161AMO053
161AM002
161AM004
161AMO005
161AMO005
161AMO006
161AMO007
161AMO008
161AMO010
161AMO012
161AMO013
161AM014
161AMO018
161AMO021
161AM022
161AM025
161AMO026
161AMO026
161AMO028
161AM029
161AMO033
161AMO035
161AMO037
161AMO039
161AMO040
161AMO041
161AMO042
161AMO059
161AMO060
171AMO017
171AMO033
U/TS/543
U/TS/118
U/TS/116
171MA023
171MA027
171MA032
171MA038
171MA045
171MA050
171MA059
U/TS/551
AITS/156
161AMO043
161AMO043
161AMO061
171AMO003
171AMO004
181MA001

Name
MATHEMATICS
ADARSH B
PREETHI R
PREETHI S
DHANAM N
DEEPA N
REVATHI V
GNANASONDHARIYA P
GNANASONDHARIYA P
DILIP KUMAR V
SANDHIYA N
KOWSALYA M
DIVIYASRI V
KEERTHANA T
KOUSIKA K
TAMILARASAN S
DEEPIKA L
POOJA R
DURGADEVI B
VIUAYALAKSHMI M
NANDHINI S
NANDHINI S
ARAVINDH L
BHARGAVI K.S
KISHORE M
SALMAN FARIS J
MEERASRI M
RATHINAPRIYA D
NIVETHA S
SAKTHIJ
KALAIVANI S
KRUPARANI M
NAVEEN KUMAR S
DEEPIKA S
SELVA VINOTHINI C
Dr.N.MOHANAPRIYA
Dr.R.POONGODI
Dr.S.DHANALAKSHMI
SIVASAKTHI V
ISWARYA M
APERNA A
KEERTHANA S
LAVANYAA P
AKSHYA S
SWETHA V
Dr. P. SATHISHMOHAN
Dr.M.VIVEK PRABU
PAVISHYA'S
PAVISHYAS
THANGAPANDI G
NANTHINI S
ARCHANA P
PONSATHYA V

Entry Date :

IN Time

12:08:43 PM
12:08:08 PM
12:08:38 PM
12:08:18 PM
12:07:50 PM
12:08:55 PM
9:19:26 AM
12:10:35 PM
12:08:49 PM
12:08:26 PM
12:08:34 PM
12:08:37 PM
12:08:24 PM
12:08:28 PM
12:08:44 PM
12:08:19 PM
12:08:12 PM
12:09:05 PM
12:08:22 PM
4:10:14 PM
12:08:17 PM
12:08:50 PM
12:08:04 PM
12:08:46 PM
12:08:49 PM
12:08:41 PM
12:07:55 PM
12:08:30 PM
12:10:33 PM
12:08:14 PM
12:08:10 PM
12:14:03 PM
1:37:15 PM
4:27:42 PM
12:10:17 PM
11:29:56 AM
11:28:18 AM
1:20:59 PM
1:35:51 PM
1:24:36 PM
1:24:39 PM
1:43:09 PM
1:32:33 PM
4:03:48 PM
12:10:21 PM
1:51:03 PM
9:37:50 AM
12:10:37 PM
12:09:40 PM
4:15:55 PM
1:37:17 PM
9:22:25 AM

18/12/2018

OUT Time

12:56:53 PM
12:57:10 PM
12:57:37 PM
12:57:18 PM
12:57:02 PM
12:57:13 PM
9:47:51 AM
12:58:01 PM
12:56:52 PM
12:57:06 PM
12:57:24 PM
12:57:48 PM
12:57:07 PM
12:57:36 PM
12:56:48 PM
12:57:33 PM
12:57:25 PM
12:57:31 PM
12:58:03 PM
4:19:24 PM
12:57:54 PM
12:56:40 PM
12:57:14 PM
12:56:47 PM
12:51:51 PM
12:57:39 PM
12:57:28 PM
12:58:05 PM
12:57:52 PM
12:57:49 PM
12:57:20 PM
12:54:39 PM
1:47:56 PM
4:32:17 PM
12:56:20 PM
11:30:05 AM
11:29:58 AM
1:38:47 PM
1:45:48 PM
1:41:03 PM
1:47:23 PM
1:45:06 PM
1:48:05 PM
4:04:55 PM
12:57:42 PM
2:00:28 PM
9:47:55 AM
12:57:56 PM
12:56:45 PM
4:27:40 PM
1:47:53 PM
9:23:18 AM



SI.No

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

103.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110,
111.

112.
113.

114,
115,
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

Member ID
Department
181MA001
181MA006
181MA018
181MA018
181MA021
181MA023
181MA024
181MA024
181MAO036
181MA054
171MA003
171MA003
171MAQ04
171IMA011
171MA015
171MA018
171MA019

Department
U/TS/524

Department
A/TS/114
A/TS/114
A/TS/114
181CS029
171CS014
171CS048

Department
U/TS/495
172BT004

Department
UITS/478
171CM026

Department
171CH004
171CH004
171CH001
171CH002
171CHO003
171CH005
171CHO006
171CHO006
171CHO006
171CH007
171CH008

Name
MATHEMATICS
PONSATHYA V
ATHUL K
HARIPRIYA K
HARIPRIYA K
SAJEENA L.J
DEEPIKA V
ARTHI A
ARTHI A
DIVYA DR
ARASU S S
KARNIKAA V S
KARNIKAA V S
DHANALAKSHMI M
SRIRANJANI R
GEETHU KRISHNA K
PRIYADHARSINI T
MALLEESWARI G

BIOCHEMISTRY
Dr.S.KATHIRAVAN

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Dr. A KAVITHA
Dr. A KAVITHA
Dr. A KAVITHA
ASHWATHRAM M
SWARNA LATHA B
SINDHU BHARATHI V

Entry Date : 18/12/2018
IN Time OUT Time
1:28:09 PM 1:36:40 PM
1:31:40 PM 1:35:47 PM
1:23:48 PM 1:35:58 PM
9:24:26 AM 9:48:04 AM
4:12:53 PM 4:46:11 PM
9:22:22 AM 9:22:58 AM
9:24:30 AM 9:47:58 AM
1:23:46 PM 1:36:00 PM
9:40:59 AM 9:48:05 AM
4:11:43 PM 4:15:42 PM
9:12:19 AM 9:35:30 AM
1:24:34 PM 1:43:53 PM
1:17:30 PM 1:34:.01 PM
1:17:25 PM 1:34:55 PM
1:35:54 PM 1:40:24 PM
1:17:34 PM 1:34:19 PM
1:24:42 PM 1:47:22 PM

Total Members Visitedin MATHEMATICS

5:05:21 PM 5:11:23 PM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY

2:31:22 PM 2:36:19 PM
2:41:18 PM 3:20:52 PM
4:00:43 PM 4:.00:48 PM
4:10:36 PM 4:19:20 PM
4:.06:33 PM 4:15:58 PM
8:58:31 AM 9:10:59 AM

Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE

BIOTECHNOLOGY
Dr.R.AMSAVENI.
KALAIVANI S

COMMERCE
AMUDHA.S
TAMIL SELVI.R

CHEMISTRY(UG)
GIRI LAKSHMAN N
GIRI LAKSHMAN N
CHITHRA S
VIDHYASRI S
RAMYA A
MONISHA S
MANOTHINI S
MANOTHINI S
MANOTHINI S
KUNGUMA DHARANI M
SABITHA G

10:46:39 AM
4:.05:37 PM

10:47:59 AM
4:06:52 PM

Total Members Visitedin  BIOTECHNOLOGY

10:04:51 AM
1:10:00 PM

10:07:30 AM
1:12:06 PM

Total Members Visitedin COMMERCE

2:05:32 PM 2:53:56 PM
12:20:15 PM 12:46:38 PM
2:07:18 PM 2:54:29 PM
2:05:10 PM 2:53:27 PM
2:06:31 PM 2:56:01 PM
2:06:17 PM 2:58:33 PM
2:04:55 PM 2:53:32 PM
12:59:08 PM 12:59:24 PM
1:02:27 PM 1:02:53 PM
2:05:14 PM 2:53:28 PM
2:06:26 PM 2:54:18 PM

72

1

6

2

2



SI.No

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145,
146.
147,
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157,
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170,
171,
172,
173.
174.
175.
176.

Member ID
Department
171CHO009
171CH010
171CHO011
171CHO012
171CHO012
171CHO012
171CHO013
171CHO013
171CHO016
171CHO018
171CHO019
171CH020
171CH021
171CH022
171CH023
171CH024
171CH025
171CH026
171CH027
171CH027
171CH027
171CH028
171CH028
171CH029
171CHO030
171CHO030
171CHO030
171CHO033
171CH034
171CHO035
171CHO036
171CHO037
171CHO037
171CHO038
161CHO007
161CHO011
161CH014
161CHO018
161CH022
161CHO027
161CHO037
171CHO015
171CHO017
171CHO017
171CHO017
171CH031
171CH031
171CH048
171CHO039
171CHO039
171CHO040
171CH041

Name
CHEMISTRY(UG)

SATHYAPRAKASH S
PAVITHRA S
KARAN C
DINESHKUMAR P
DINESHKUMAR P
DINESHKUMAR P
HARSHA KS
HARSHA K'S
VIUAY KARTHEESWARAN M
PRIYADHARSHINI M
NIRMAL S
JAMUNARANI P
MUGILAN S
PRAVEEN KANTH J
ANANDKUMAR E
KAVICA S
LAKSHMANA PRIYA S
VISHALEE S
REVATHI
REVATHI
REVATHI
REVATHI
REVATHI
SUBHASINI R
DURGANANDINI
DURGANANDINI
DURGANANDINI S
ATHSHAAL J
DIVYA SREETHA M
DHARUN KUMAR M
SATHISH K
SARAN S
SARAN S
CHARUMATHY S
SUBASRI A
KARTHIK R
NITHYASREE A
VIKASHINI R
SANJEEVKUMAR S
ADITHYA A
PRASANTH M
LAKSHMIPRABHA S
PARAMESHWARI R
PARAMESHWARI R
PARAMESHWARI R
HARIPRIYA TM
HARIPRIYA TM
GIFTA R
PRATHEPA C
PRATHEPA C

S

S

W ™ X X X

NISHANTH
ELAMATHY

Entry Date :

IN Time

2:06:05 PM
2:06:15 PM
2:07:04 PM
4:09:59 PM
2:.07:14 PM
12:20:17 PM
2:10:54 PM
2:05:46 PM
2:07:45 PM
2:05:59 PM
2:07:49 PM
2:06:11 PM
2:06:07 PM
2:05:29 PM
2:05:05 PM
2:04:53 PM
2:05:58 PM
2:06:03 PM
2:06:09 PM
12:58:54 PM
12:35:36 PM
4:27:29 PM
2:05:54 PM
2:07:16 PM
2:11:23 PM
2:05:48 PM
1:26:37 PM
2:06:33 PM
2:05:56 PM
2:05:28 PM
2:05:26 PM
2:37:39 PM
2:07:47 PM
2:06:35 PM
2:31:56 PM
3:23:43 PM
11:16:52 AM
11:17:01 AM
3:23:51 PM
2:31:58 PM
3:23:46 PM
2:06:13 PM
9:10:15 AM
4:18:34 PM
2:06:22 PM
2:50:06 PM
2:05:23 PM
2:06:29 PM
2:44:22 PM
2:05:21 PM
2:06:24 PM
2:05:52 PM

18/12/2018

OUT Time

2:54:19 PM
2:55:00 PM
2:53:21 PM
4:39:32 PM
2:54:56 PM
12:49:40 PM
2:54:06 PM
2:10:50 PM
2:48:18 PM
2:54:23 PM
24811 PM
2:54:30 PM
2:53:16 PM
2:50:03 PM
2:53:54 PM
2:53:30 PM
2:54:22 PM
2:54:24 PM
2:54:04 PM
1:32:46 PM
12:35:47 PM
5:10:21 PM
2:57:00 PM
2:58:29 PM
2:56:46 PM
2:11:19 PM
1:33:20 PM
2:56:38 PM
2:54:09 PM
2:55:07 PM
2:53:24 PM
2:50:01 PM
2:37:23 PM
2:56:49 PM
2:51:13 PM
3:55:25 PM
12:03:47 PM
12:03:53 PM
3:55:28 PM
2:50:14 PM
3:55:38 PM
2:58:35 PM
9:48:10 AM
4:30:08 PM
2:54:26 PM
2:53:37 PM
2:47:13 PM
2:55:58 PM
2:54:16 PM
2:42:12 PM
2:53:23 PM
2:55:11 PM



SI.No

177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,

195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204,
205.

206.
207.

208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

Member ID
Department
171CHO042
171CHO044
171CH045
171CHO046
171CH047
171CH049
181CHO039

Department
182CH001
172CH001
172CH003
172CH005
172CH005
172CH018
172CH022
182CH020
182CH023
182CH024
182CH014

Department
161BC005
161BCO11
161BC018
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
181BC039

Department
172BC016
U/TS/603

Department
181LE001
161EL005
161EL007
161EL015
161EL015
161EL016
161EL018
161EL018
161EL026
161EL030
181LE011

Name
CHEMISTRY(UG)

BALAMOHAN M

MARIAJOVITA J

HARISH R

GOKUL S

MURUGA PERUMAL S

SONIA

THIRUPATHI D

CHEMISTRY(PG)
GOWTHAM C
VANITHA K
RANJITHBABU K
ROOPA SHREE P
ROOPA SHREE P
ARULMOZHI A
VEENA CS
SHYNO SCARIYA
SIVAKUMAR K
GNAANAPRIYADHARSHINI T
MAHALAKSHMI A

BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)
MENAKAPRIYA R
SWETHA S
SAKUNTHALADEVI V
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
PAVITHRA T

BIOCHEMISTRY (PG)
BAVANI VEERAMATHI N
Dr.J.KARTHIKEYAN

ENGLISH(UG)
SALEENAS
RAMYA M
NIVITHA BC
KALAIRANI K
KALAIRANI K
YAZHINI P
DURGA S
DURGA S
RAMYA M
SANTHIYA MS
SARAN A

Entry Date :

IN Time

2:07:57 PM
2:06:12 PM
2:05:25 PM
2:07:08 PM
2:05:34 PM
2:05:50 PM
1:31:22 PM

Total Members Visited in  CHEMISTRY (UG)

4:19:27 PM
4:07:22 PM
2:10:25 PM
2:10:21 PM
3:12:18 PM
4:07:24 PM
2:10:23 PM
4:07:51 PM
4:20:19 PM
1:05:07 PM
4:07:20 PM

Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (PG)

1:31:25 PM
9:14:57 AM
1:31:28 PM
8:25:34 AM
8:59:47 AM
9:24:15 AM
9:54:21 AM
1:45:34 PM
4:39:13 PM
4:52:59 PM
1:32:04 PM

9:50:28 AM
11:37:33 AM

1:04:57 PM
11:19:43 AM
11:19:47 AM

3:09:40 PM

1:08:42 PM

1:28:50 PM

9:17:41 AM
11:19:40 AM
11:19:45 AM

3:15:07 PM
10:08:35 AM

18/12/2018

OUT Time

2:49:55 PM
2:58:34 PM
2:57:22 PM
2:48:10 PM
2:53:50 PM
2:54:32 PM
1:44:24 PM

4:56:39 PM
4:09:05 PM
3:22:47 PM
3:10:39 PM
3:22:42 PM
4:09:27 PM
3:22:49 PM
4:13:52 PM
4:56:40 PM
1:06:47 PM
4:12:39 PM

1:46:26 PM
9:51:29 AM
1:46:24 PM
8:59:26 AM
9:24:.02 AM
9:51:.06 AM
9:54:58 AM
1:51:39 PM
4:52:48 PM
5:46:14 PM
1:38:36 PM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)

9:50:39 AM
11:38:08 AM

Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY (PG)

1:25:33 PM
11:32:54 AM
11:32:48 AM

3:31:39 PM

1:55:07 PM

1:55:42 PM

9:46:15 AM
11:32:49 AM
11:32:52 AM

3:31:35 PM
10:36:32 AM

70

11

11

2



SI.No

219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

244,
245,
246.
247,

248.
249.
250.
251.
252,
253,
254,

255.
256.
257.

Member ID
Department

181LE021
181LE037
181LE052
171EL025
171ELO05
171ELO10
171ELO011
171ELO18
181ELO018
181EL056
171ELO18
171ELO19
171ELO027
181ELO31
181EL033
181EL041
181EL046
181EL050

Department

172EL004
172EL004
172ELO17
182EL030
172EL046
182EL021
182EL021

Department

16170042
16170042
17170011
17170044

Department

172720002
18270015
17270012
17270012
17270013
17270013
17270020

Department
181B0O029
161B0O023
181B0O010

Department

Name
ENGLISH(UG)
JAYACHANDRIKA P
GIRISHWAR T
SRIVANTH S
SHANMATHIS R
ARCHANA M
ANUPRIYA M
PREETHI S
DEEKSHA BS
KEERTHANA M
DINESHKUMAR V
DEEKSHA BS
MOWNISHA J
MADHUMITHA KR
SUMITHRA P
SRINITHIE
SHIRLEY PRISCA P
PADMA SREE A
FAREETHAJ

ENGLISH(PG)
SHERLY J
SHERLY J
DHANYA MENON S
PRIYANKA T
BHUVANESHWARI D
SRIRAM KARTHIC Al
SRIRAM KARTHIC Al

ZOOLOGY(UG)
SANGEETHA N
SANGEETHA N
RAJESWARI R
KAVIYA K

ZOOLOGY(PG)
AISWARYA K
NIDHINADAS
AMRUTHA T
AMRUTHA T
NITHIA CS
NITHIA CS
LINI K

BOTANY(UG)
CHITHRUPINIB S
BANUPRIYA D
SINDHU K

BOTANY(PG)

Entry Date :

IN Time

8:25:37 AM
1:25:05 PM
9:33:55 AM
12:59:46 PM
10:57:40 AM
10:57:36 AM
1:04:21 PM
4:19:42 PM
11:36:06 AM
11:43:37 AM
1:04:30 PM
11:16:21 AM
11:16:25 AM
3:04:53 PM
3:15:36 PM
3:04:49 PM
3:15:38 PM
3:15:26 PM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(UG)

10:51:36 AM
4:25:07 PM
9:19:24 AM
1:09:52 PM
4:25:10 PM

10:08:36 AM
1:06:03 PM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(PG)

9:23:.04 AM
4:09:15PM
4:08:56 PM
12:09:01 PM

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY (UG)

9:12:56 AM
4:12:56 PM
9:04:24 AM
9:40:24 AM
9:26:58 AM
9:44:51 AM
9:12:37 AM

Total Members Visitedin  ZOOLOGY (PG)

8:57:13 AM
9:23:.01 AM
9:24:32 AM

Total Members Visitedin  BOTANY(UG)

18/12/2018

OUT Time

8:53:25 AM
2:02:13 PM
9:48:28 AM
1:28:05 PM
11:00:54 AM
11:01:18 AM
1:08:08 PM
4:46:29 PM
11:51:11 AM
11:45:29 AM
1:07:30 PM
11:50:04 AM
11:49:51 AM
3:19:32 PM
3:38:36 PM
3:17:18 PM
4:00:51 PM
3:52:21 PM

10:56:15 AM
5:07:58 PM
10:40:32 AM
1:23:29 PM
5:08:03 PM
10:37:16 AM
1:08:47 PM

9:50:03 AM
5:07:05 PM
5:00:51 PM
12:16:06 PM

9:21:48 AM
4:17:08 PM
9:39:20 AM
9:45:09 AM
9:40:20 AM
9:48:14 AM
9:21:53 AM

9:09:09 AM
9:49:59 AM
9:48:07 AM



Entry Date : 18/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BOTANY(PG)
258. 182B0O017 ANOOP K 8:47:26 AM 9:53:05 AM
259. 182B0O017 ANOOP K 4:13:58 PM 4:57:57 PM
260. 172B0O001 MONICA K 3:55:42 PM 4:00:05 PM
261. 172B0O004 KEERTHANA G 3:55:44 PM 4:01:15 PM
262. 172B0O012 NANDA P 10:39:43 AM 10:48:19 AM
263. 172B0O003 DIVYADHARANI N 12:30:56 PM 12:32:48 PM
264. 172B0O018 ARYA DIVAKARAN 10:39:47 AM 10:50:46 AM
265. 172B0O019 ARCHANA S NAIR 10:39:45 AM 10:49:55 AM
Total Members Visited in  BOTANY(PG) : 8
Department : MATHEMATICS(UG)
266. 181AMO044 HARI KRISHNAN S 1:31:18 PM 1:35:46 PM
267. 181MA056 NANDHINIR 4:52:41 PM 5:01:41 PM
268. 161MA010 PRIYADHARSHINI B 4:08:08 PM 4:10:28 PM
269. 161MAO050 KARTHIKEYAN A 4:04:11 PM 4:08:18 PM
270. 161MA051 DHANALAKSHMI S 4:08:04 PM 4:08:47 PM
Total Members Visited in  MATHEMATICS(UG) : 5

Department : MATHEMATICS(PG)

271.  172AM001 SANCHANA M 12:10:01 PM 12:51:45 PM
272. 172AMO003 JAYASHRI J 12:09:46 PM 12:55:26 PM
273. 172AMO004 GABRIEL RAJA S 12:10:48 PM 12:56:38 PM
274.  172AMO006 ASWITHA K 12:10:06 PM 12:51:50 PM
275. 172AMO007 YUVARA] M 3:15:31 PM 3:30:04 PM
276. 172AMO007 YUVARA] M 12:12:54 PM 12:55:32 PM
277. 172AM008 SUWETHA R 12:09:55 PM 12:51:55 PM
278. 172AMO010 DHANYA V 12:09:52 PM 12:54:37 PM
279. 172AMO011 YOGAPRIYA P 12:10:13 PM 12:52:21 PM
280. 172AMO015 RAMYAK.S 12:10:10 PM 12:52:19 PM
281. 172AMO016 JANARTHANAM S 12:10:43 PM 12:55:35 PM
282. 172AMO019 SHARAN R 3:15:34 PM 3:28:31 PM
283. 172AMO019 SHARAN R 12:12:52 PM 12:56:34 PM
284. 172AMO022 MARIA SELVAM | 12:11:10 PM 12:51:40 PM
285. 172AMO023 BALAMURUGAN R 12:11:09 PM 12:51:53 PM
286. 172AMO024 VIJAYAS 12:09:57 PM 12:54:35 PM
287. 182AMO005 SELVAPRIYAS 4:11:20 PM 5:03:18 PM
288. 182AMO020 POORNIMA S 9:27:17 AM 9:30:40 AM
289. 182AM029 LALANIM 4:06:22 PM 4:07:48 PM
290. 182AMO034 MADHUMITHA P 4:10:47 PM 4:11:39 PM
291. 182AMO039 PRADHEESHWARI R 4:15:39 PM 5:12:42 PM
292. 172MA002 ADHIRA B 3:02:28 PM 3:28:53 PM
293. 172MA010 ANANTHI K 3:02:24 PM 3:28:48 PM
294. 172AM002 EASUPRIYA P 12:09:43 PM 12:55:21 PM
295. 172AMO009 SUMITHRA K 12:09:48 PM 12:55:24 PM
296. 172AMO012 SARANYA GURUNATHAN 12:09:44 PM 12:55:19 PM
297. 172AMO014 VAANMATHI M 12:10:04 PM 1:02:19 PM
298. 172AMO025 RATHINAPRABHA C 12:10:08 PM 12:51:47 PM
299. 172MAO008 SIVAPRIYANKA A 3:02:34 PM 3:29:10 PM
Total Members Visited in  MATHEMATICS(PG) : 29
Department : PHYSICS(UG)
300. 161PH002 JOTHIVALLE S 9:35:35 AM 9:37:08 AM
301. 161PHO003 GAYATHIRIH 4:16:28 PM 4:33:13 PM



SI.No

302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312,
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.

321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.

342.
343.
344,
345,
346.

Member ID
Department
161PHO015
161PHO015
161PH039
161PH039
171PHO005
171PHO007
171PHO11
171PHO11
171PHO012
171PHO18
171PHO019
171PH020
171PHO027
171PHO027
171PHO033
171PH034
171PH037
171PH047
171PHO050

Department
182PH004
182PH004
182PH005
182PH005
182PH008
182PH008
182PH008
182PH008
182PH011
182PH011
172PH016
172PH017
172PH017
172PH018
172PH031
172PHO31
172PH032
172PHO033
172PHO033
182PH027
182PHO035

Department
172SC009
172SC009
182S5C020
182SC004
182SC005

Name

PHYSICS(UG)

SUGASHINI A
SUGASHINI A

VARSHA UNNI P K
VARSHA UNNI P K

ARULMOZHI S

SOUNDHARIYA K
DHIVYAJOTHI VG
DHIVYAJOTHI VG

SWATHI G

SINDHUMATHI T
PREMALATHA V

GEETHALAKSHMI
SNEKA S
SNEKA S
YAZHINI A

SHRI ABINAYA P

RESHMA R
GRACE ANGELIN
NANDHINI P

J

PHYSICS(PG)

P

Entry Date :

IN Time

4:16:31 PM
9:17:37 AM
4:20:01 PM
3:22:13 PM
3:06:26 PM
9:14:41 AM
9:19:05 AM
9:34:12 AM
4:03:10 PM
3:25:43 PM
9:29:02 AM
3:25:45 PM
4:01:11 PM
3:39:35 PM
3:41:30 PM
4:35:02 PM
3:39:37 PM
3:06:35 PM
3:06:32 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(UG)

SANGAVI S 4:26:35 PM
SANGAVI S 1:07:35 PM
NIVETHA DEVIP 4:13:46 PM
NIVETHA DEVIP 1:07:07 PM
PRIYADARSHINI P 8:49:16 AM
PRIYADARSHINI P 10:54:12 AM
PRIYADARSHINI P 4:.08:07 PM
PRIYADARSHINI P 4:33:36 PM
INDHU AR 11:01:37 AM
INDHU AR 11:03:33 AM
KUBENTHIRAPANDIAN T 5:07:50 PM
BHOOPATHY P 9:38:32 AM
BHOOPATHY P 1:27:14 PM
SATHISHKUMAR P 4:.08:13 PM
ARUNA PRABHA A 4:25:05 PM
ARUNAPRABHA A 4:20:29 PM
KRISHNASREE P DAS 4:20:45 PM
ANJANA MK 4:26:06 PM
ANJANA MK 4:20:34 PM
ARUNIMA S 10:54:09 AM
ARATHITM 1:05:25 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(PG)

COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)

DEVAKUMARI A
DEVAKUMARI A
CHITRA M
RANJITH M
DHARMAN K

1:56:00 PM
2:32:31 PM
1:22:02 PM
9:31:22 AM
9:42:06 AM

Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)

18/12/2018

OUT Time

5:04:02 PM
9:50:46 AM
4:20:41 PM
3:48:50 PM
3:44:53 PM
9:47:02 AM
9:33:48 AM
9:47:41 AM
4:59:11 PM
4:12:45 PM
9:41:05 AM
4:12:46 PM
4:54:32 PM
3:44:59 PM
4:27:06 PM
4:35:42 PM
3:52:19 PM
3:44:57 PM
3:44:56 PM

5:08:40 PM
1:53:53 PM
5:05:03 PM
1:53:45 PM
9:44:32 AM
11:10:33 AM
4:33:32 PM
4:55:31 PM
11:03:25 AM
11:10:05 AM
5:51:29 PM
9:54:25 AM
1:55:35 PM
4:32:04 PM
4:32:10 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:28:04 PM
4:27:36 PM
4:25:57 PM
11:09:42 AM
1:16:33 PM

2:16:50 PM
2:34:10 PM
1:28:44 PM
9:51:38 AM
9:51:44 AM

21

21

5



SI.No

347.
348.

349.
350.
351.

352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.

359.

360.
361.
362.

363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.

373.
374.

375.

376.
377.

Entry Date : 18/12/2018

Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : RESEARCH CHEMISTRY

Department : RESEARCH CHEMISTRY
15CH403 TAMILARASAN B 1:32:08 PM 1:44:08 PM
15CH403 TAMILARASAN B 4:53:03 PM 5:09:40 PM

Total Members Visitedin RESEARCH CHEMISTRY

Department : RESEARCH MATHEMATICS

17MA409 NANDHINI T 12:33:03 PM 12:34:42 PM
15MA405 MOHANAPPRIYA G 3:18:17 PM 3:51:28 PM
18MA403 ARJUNRAJ S 10:44:45 AM 10:48:55 AM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH MATHEMATICS

Department : BCA

161CA241 MOHAMMED AZATH F 9:27:43 AM 9:52:59 AM
161CA241 MOHAMMED AZATH F 1:16:44 PM 1:30:43 PM
161CA046 RITHIKA P 1:51:18 PM 2:03:07 PM
171CA012 KEERTHANA N 4:12:12 PM 4:16:32 PM
181CA014 GOBIKA S 1:24:30 PM 1:43:03 PM
181CA025 REVATHY S 1:24:28 PM 1:43:38 PM
181CA032 DIVYASRI T 1:24:24 PM 1:42:10 PM

Total Members Visitedin BCA
Department : RESEARCH TAMIL
17TA309 DELLIRANI N 4:43:58 PM 4:55:25 PM

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH TAMIL
Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY

1820302 NARMADHA N 10:27:16 AM 10:27:16 AM
1820302 NARMADHA N 10:27:19 AM 10:41:07 AM
18720303 SORNAPRIYA ] 10:14:19 AM 10:41:06 AM

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)

171SC014 SUSANTHIKA P 11:19:28 AM 11:52:12 AM
171SC015 PRAVEENA M 11:23:28 AM 11:52:15 AM
171SC030 KOWSALYADEVI N 11:19:31 AM 11:52:09 AM
171SC031 VASUNDRA B 4:09:57 PM 4:19:47 PM
171SC041 ATCHAYA S 11:19:37 AM 11:52:04 AM
171SC045 SYAMALA P 4:.07:26 PM 4:16:01 PM
171SC048 IRUFANA FARVEEN J 11:19:22 AM 11:52:08 AM
171SC060 DEEPIKA V 4:06:24 PM 4:19:50 PM
181SC003 LOGESH A 1:37:27 PM 1:47:43 PM
181SC058 RAMPRABHU R 1:36:18 PM 1:47:34 PM

Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)
Department : M.COM
182CM015 KANNAN P 2:06:42 PM 2:46:29 PM
182CM017 NAVEENKUMAR N 2:06:37 PM 2:46:32 PM

Total Members Visitedin M.COM
Department : COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION
181CD006 AISHVARYA 1:57:19 PM 1:59:14 PM

Total Members Visited in  COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION
Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
161CT042 VINEESH N 1:06:38 PM 1:30:16 PM
171CT024 NANCY A 4:29:33 PM 4:46:16 PM

10



Entry Date : 18/12/2018

SLNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time

378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.

385.
386.

387,
388.
389.
390.
391.
392,
393,
394.
395,
396.
397.
398.
399,
400.
401,
402,

403.
404.
405.
406.

407.
408.

Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

Total Members Visited in COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY :

Department : BBA.,CA

171BA009 HARI VIGNESH T 2:21:18 PM 2:48:03 PM
171BA013 KARMUGILAN M 1:07:46 PM 1:37:39 PM
171BA024 SARIKA M 1:10:04 PM 1:34:29 PM
171BA045 SANDHIYA V 1:10:02 PM 1:34:27 PM
171BAOSI MERCY ANJEL T 1:09:58 PM 1:38:15 PM
181BAO10 TEJASWINI G 1:13:42 PM 1:28:15 PM
181BA043 SOWNDARYA D 1:13:40 PM 1:28:16 PM

Total Members Visited in BBA.,CA
Department : COMMERCE (CA)
181CC043 KEERTHANA T 9:33:44 AM 1:34:20 PM
181CC043 KEERTHANA T 1:41:56 PM 1:42:04 PM

Total Members Visited in COMMERCE (CA) :

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)

161BTO10 MYMOON ASHIKA H 1:26:54 PM 1:45:03 PM
161BT019 JAISHREE V 1:42:05 PM 1:51:14 PM
161BT023 SATYA ABBIRAMI P 1:41:22 PM 1:51:21 PM
161BT028 SATHYA A 1:30:45 PM 1:51:58 PM
161BT036 ANUSHA G 4:04:07 PM 4:19:31 PM
161BT036 ANUSHA G 1:26:49 PM 1:45:08 PM
161BT046 ROSHINI S 1:26:52 PM 1:45:02 PM
161BT046 ROSHINI S 4:04:02 PM 4:19:28 PM
161BTOS53 DIVYALAKSHMI § 1:26:58 PM 1:45:10 PM
181BT036 SHRISOWMIYA E 4:05:34 PM 4:07:12 PM
171BT001 BHAVATARINI .B.V 9:44:13 AM 9:46:47 AM
181BT028 KAVIYA A 3 9:27:30 AM 9:31:34 AM
181BT030 EBSIBA GOLDA § 9:27:34 AM 9:32:33 AM
I81BT040 JEEVITHA S 1:30:33 PM 1:34:44 PM
181BT056 MONIKA P 1:30:35 PM 1:34:25 PM
181BT058 RANJITHKUMAR V 4:10:33 PM 4:45:02 PM

Total Members Visited in BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)

Department : B.Com (CA)

1831CC003 KEERTHANA N 9:33:37 AM 1:34:23 PM
161CC247 PRIYANKA § 9:17:27 AM 9:38:07 AM
171CC226 MANIJU N 4:27:33 PM 5:08:45 PM
171CC247 SOWMIYA V 4:21:57 PM 4:55:03 PM

Total Members Visited in B.Com (CA)

Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY(Ph.D)
1620402 CHRISTY SHAILA R 10:44:02 AM 10:54:23 AM
1620402 CHRISTY SHAILA R 12:41:25 PM 1:08:17 PM

Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ZOOLOGY(Ph.D)

Total Members Visited on 18/12/2018:

(]
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i1

2

16

4

2
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SI.No Member ID
Department

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

17,
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

© o0 N oo o b~ W

A/TS/151

Department

UITS/427

Department

AITS/52

AITS/52

AINTS/62
AI/NTS/13
AINTS/69
181PH008
181PH008
181PH015
181PHO17
181PH018
181PH020
181PH022
181PH023
181PH035

Department

AITS/98
AITS/164
17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042

Department

AINTS/68
AITS/159

Department

U/TS/552

161AMO002
161AMO005
161AMO006
161AMO006
161AMO007
161AMO007

Kongunadu Arts and Science College

(Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641 029
Library and Information Centre

Main Section
Entry Date : 17/12/2018

Name IN Time OUT Time

ENGLISH
Dr.M.K.PRASEEDA 10:55:44 AM 10:59:06 AM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH

TAMIL

Dr.M.NAGARAJAN 9:11:23 AM 9:29:56 AM
Total Members Visitedin  TAMIL

PHYSICS
KARUPPUSWAMY.K 2:03:16 PM 2:34:12 PM
KARUPPUSWAMY.K 10:39:15 AM 10:49:46 AM
THIYAGARAJAN.R 9:08:34 AM 9:33:10 AM
C.KANNAN 4:36:42 PM 4:56:47 PM
RASU.P 10:39:48 AM 10:48:29 AM
NIVETHA J 1:34:31 PM 1:35:37 PM
NIVETHA J 1:36:43 PM 1:43:55 PM
ISWARYA P 4:14:47 PM 4:43:06 PM
NAVEEN KUMAR G 4:40:20 PM 5:45:45 PM
NAVEEN KUMAR S 4:40:18 PM 4:54:09 PM
AGILARASAN S 4:14:34 PM 4:43:21 PM
DIVYA S 4:50:25 PM 5:23:04 PM
REKABALEEJAY S 4:50:20 PM 5:23:01 PM
CHRISTABEL REBEKAH J 1:36:45 PM 1:43:57 PM

ZOOLOGY

Dr.S.RAJA
Dr.R.VENKITACHALAM
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY

BOTANY
MYTHILAGAM.M.G
Dr.D.MOORTHY

MATHEMATICS
Dr. V. RAJENDRAN
DEEPA N
GNANASONDHARIYA P
DILIP KUMAR V
DILIP KUMAR V
SANDHIYA N
SANDHIYA N

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS

12:44:34 PM 12:55:28 PM
10:29:41 AM 10:47:59 AM
12:23:44 PM 1:10:09 PM
1:28:21 PM 1:59:36 PM
10:56:18 AM 11:07:02 AM
5:09:50 PM 5:51:46 PM
4.01:43 PM 5:02:31 PM
8:45:17 AM 9:53:11 AM

Total Members Visitedin ZOOLOGY

1:56:22 PM
4:27:10 PM

1:49:39 PM
4:27:03 PM

Total Members Visitedin  BOTANY

12:14:48 PM 12:55:34 PM
12:18:06 PM 12:57:03 PM
12:16:12 PM 12:53:36 PM
12:27:19 PM 12:57:21 PM

2:03:18 PM 2:13:06 PM
12:10:52 PM 12:53:12 PM

2:03:13 PM 2:12:57 PM

1

1

14


Administrator
Rectangle


SI.No Member ID

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Department
161AMO008
161AMO009
161AMO011
161AMO012
161AMO012
161AMO013
161AMO013
161AM014
161AMO015
161AMO017
161AMO017
161AMO018
161AM020
161AM020
161AM021
161AM022
161AM024
161AM024
161AM025
161AM025
161AMO026
161AMO028
161AMO028
161AMO030
161AMO030
161AMO031
161AMO032
161AMO035
161AMO035
161AMO036
161AMO037
161AMO037
161AMO038
161AMO039
161AMO040
161AMO041
161AMO041
161AMO042
161AMO042
171MA023
171MA023
171MA050
U/TS/505
U/TS/543
161AMO059
161AMO060
171AMO032
171AMO040
161AMO044
161AMO044
161AMO044
161AMO045

Name

MATHEMATICS

KOWSALYA M
LOGESH T
KAVIYAPRIYAS
KEERTHANA T
KEERTHANA T
KOUSIKA K
KOUSIKA K
TAMILARASAN S
BOOBALAN M
PURNIMAA S
PURNIMAA S
DEEPIKA L
SAKTHI S
SAKTHI S

POOJA R
DURGADEVI B
HARISH DIVYA M
HARISH DIVYA M
VIAYALAKSHMI M
VIAYALAKSHMI M
NANDHINI S
ARAVINDH L
ARAVINDH L
MOHANAPRIYA T
MOHANAPRIYA T
MERLIN STEFFY P
MUTHUSELVI M
SALMAN FARIS J
SALMAN FARIS J
IMMANUVELARUL L
MEERASRI M
MEERASRI M
ANUSHRUTHI S
RATHINAPRIYA D
NIVETHA S
SAKTHIJ
SAKTHIJ
KALAIVANI S
KALAIVANI S
SIVASAKTHI V
SIVASAKTHI V
AKSHYA S

JULIET JEBA THANGAM .G

Dr.N.MOHANAPRIYA
KRUPARANI M
NAVEEN KUMAR S
LINCY B

JAI KRISHNA S
SUGANYA B
SUGANYA B
SUGANYA B
MITHRA K

Entry Date :

IN Time

12:18:10 PM
12:10:28 PM
12:22:38 PM
12:13:49 PM
2:02:12 PM
12:13:51 PM
2:02:14 PM
12:14:32 PM
12:14:34 PM
2:02:48 PM
12:12:26 PM
12:18:12 PM
12:14:02 PM
2:03:03 PM
12:14:16 PM
12:22:27 PM
2:02:16 PM
12:13:55 PM
12:23:54 PM
2:06:56 PM
12:18:09 PM
12:14:10 PM
2:03:20 PM
9:21:28 AM
12:13:47 PM
12:22:29 PM
12:22:41 PM
12:16:08 PM
2:09:40 PM
12:14:26 PM
12:12:25 PM
2:02:54 PM
12:13:56 PM
12:13:45 PM
2:03:09 PM
12:15:46 PM
2:06:58 PM
2:06:53 PM
12:15:48 PM
1:26:08 PM
9:17:27 AM
4:10:41 PM
11:15:27 AM
11:15:24 AM
12:14:22 PM
12:10:26 PM
4:42:43 PM
9:24:20 AM
12:58:41 PM
12:23:51 PM
2:06:59 PM
12:22:32 PM

17/12/2018

OUT Time

12:53:41 PM
12:50:19 PM
12:53:16 PM
12:53:19 PM
2:12:39 PM
12:58:39 PM
2:12:56 PM
12:38:28 PM
12:38:04 PM
2:10:59 PM
12:53:08 PM
12:58:07 PM
12:51:26 PM
2:113:11 PM
12:54:13 PM
12:53:46 PM
2:10:55 PM
12:57:29 PM
1:04:30 PM
2:11:23 PM
12:53:38 PM
12:51:24 PM
2:12:50 PM
9:27:16 AM
12:58:05 PM
12:52:17 PM
12:53:14 PM
12:50:56 PM
2:12:48 PM
12:36:51 PM
12:53:44 PM
2:12:34 PM
12:56:51 PM
12:53:49 PM
2:12:52 PM
12:55:56 PM
2:13:07 PM
2:11:20 PM
12:54:48 PM
1:48:21 PM
9:33:50 AM
5:09:34 PM
11:27:17 AM
11:27:13 AM
12:37:01 PM
12:36:46 PM
4:58:38 PM
9:26:17 AM
1:04:08 PM
12:57:06 PM
2:13:09 PM
12:52:12 PM



Entry Date : 17/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : MATHEMATICS
86. 161AMO046 GUNASEELAN V 12:10:32 PM 12:36:29 PM
87. 161AMO047 DEEBAN KUMAR S 12:27:54 PM 12:36:53 PM
88. 161AMO051 PREETHI R 12:14:14 PM 12:32:51 PM
89. 161AMO052 PREETHI S 12:12:22 PM 12:52:20 PM
90. 161AMO052 PREETHI S 2:02:51 PM 2:12:36 PM
91. 161AMO053 DHANAM N 12:13:53 PM 12:58:02 PM
92. 161AMO055 ISWARYA M 12:10:55 PM 12:53:10 PM
93. 161AMO055 ISWARYA M 2:03:11 PM 2:12:54 PM
94. 181IMAO021 SAJEENA L.J 4:14:30 PM 4:51:04 PM
95. A/TS/153 Dr.L.VIDYA RANI 2:44:19 PM 2:53:29 PM
96. A/TS/154 Dr.C.RAVICHANDRAN 10:06:36 AM 10:15:40 AM
97. U/TS/609 Dr.BABY MANOGARAN 2:10:49 PM 2:19:08 PM
98. 161AMO043 PAVISHYA S 9:03:56 AM 9:22:16 AM
99. 161AMO043 PAVISHYAS 12:16:14 PM 12:53:32 PM
100. 161AMO056 KAVIN V 12:10:24 PM 12:50:17 PM
101. 161AMO061 THANGAPANDI G 12:27:23 PM 12:54:08 PM
102.  171MAQ04 DHANALAKSHMI M 9:31:37 AM 9:44:49 AM
103. 171MA004 DHANALAKSHMI M 9:45:13 AM 9:45:43 AM
104. 171MA008 SATHISH KUMAR  V 9:36:20 AM 9:49:15 AM
Total Members Visitedin MATHEMATICS : 78

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

105. 171CS049 MONICA K 9:43:52 AM 9:53:19 AM
106. 181CS014 NAVEEN KUMAR M 4:58:18 PM 4:58:55 PM
107. 171CS013 VANISRI P 1:37:57 PM 3:57:29 PM
Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE 3

Department : COMMERCE

108. 161CMO011 VISHNUPRIYA S 1:01:36 PM 1:22:25 PM
109. 161CMO011 VISHNUPRIYA' S 10:58:35 AM 10:59:04 AM
110. 171CMO026 TAMIL SELVILR 1:03:16 PM 1:16:14 PM
Total Members Visitedin COMMERCE 3

Department : CHEMISTRY(UG)

111. 171CHO006 MANOTHINI S 3:10:48 PM 3:29:18 PM
112. 171CHO008 SABITHA G 8:51:36 AM 9:33:45 AM
113. 171CHO009 SATHYAPRAKASH S 8:15:56 AM 8:55:35 AM
114. 171CHO012 DINESHKUMAR P 3:36:48 PM 3:57:16 PM
115. 171CHO013 HARSHA KS 3:08:14 PM 3:55:05 PM
116. 171CHO023 ANANDKUMAR E 3:33:04 PM 3:53:02 PM
117. 171CHO028 REVATHI B 4:11:18 PM 5:17:04 PM
118. 171CH030 DURGANANDINI S 1:44:54 PM 1:49:20 PM
119. 171CHO030 DURGANANDINI S 3:08:21 PM 3:55:07 PM
120. 171CHO033 ATHSHAAL J 1:44:51 PM 1:49:14 PM
121.  171CHO033 ATHSHAAL J 9:30:57 AM 9:47:13 AM
122. 161CHO019 PRAVEENKUMAR P 9:42:01 AM 9:43:07 AM
123. 181CHO019 VARSHINIR 4:10:55 PM 4:49:49 PM
124, 181CHO039 THIRUPATHI D 1:22:21 PM 1:53:11 PM
125. 171CHO017 PARAMESHWARI R 8:51:39 AM 9:39:29 AM
126. 171CHO017 PARAMESHWARI R 4:10:52 PM 4:49:45 PM
Total Members Visitedin  CHEMISTRY(UG) : 16

Department : CHEMISTRY(PG)
127. 182CH027 SILPAM S 9:03:07 AM 9:31:11 AM



SI.No

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133,
134,
135,
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143.
144,
145,

146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155,
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

Member ID
Department

Department

161BC006
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
161BC025
181BC048
181BC048
161BC032
181BCO001
181BC012
181BC015
181BCO027
181BC036
181BC039
181BC039
171BCO025
171BC049

Department

171LEO023
161EL004
161EL015
161EL016
161EL018
161EL022
161EL025
161EL030
161EL048
161EL059
171LEQ23
171LEO44
171EL008
171EL013
171EL019
171EL019
171EL021
171EL026
171EL032
171EL034
181EL010
181ELO11
181ELO11
181ELO016
181ELO016
181ELO016
181EL033
181EL046
181EL050

Name

CHEMISTRY(PG)

BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)

VISHNUPRIYA C
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
SURYA S
VIDHYAPRABA K
VIDHYAPRABA K
PAVITHRA K
HARINIPRIYA B

VARSHNI PREMNATH

SURYAD

RAJARAJESHWARI R

MANOJ KUMAR M
PAVITHRA T
PAVITHRA T

VIJAYARAGAVAN M

MADHUMITHA M

ENGLISH(UG)

R.VANAJA
REENA M
KALAIRANI K
YAZHINI P
DURGA S
AKSHAYA K
ABINAYA M
SANTHIYA MS
VANISHA M
PAVITHRA S
R.VANAJA
SAIKIRUBA
AKALYA S
SNEHA R
MOWNISHA ]
MOWNISHA ]
VARSHINI B
AFRIN BANU F
VENETHA K
SWEATHA M
BLESSILA MARY C
KALAISELVI1]
KALAISELVI1]
VIDHYAR
VIDHYAR
VIDHYAR
SRINITHI E
PADMA SREE A
FAREETHAJ

Entry Date :

IN Time

Total Members Visited in CHEMISTRY (PG)

1:45:11 PM
8:11:35 AM
8:31:56 AM
9:27:47 AM
10:55:33 AM
5:00:30 PM
1:32:12 PM
8:11:40 AM
4:00:24 PM
4:13:16 PM
4:13:20 PM
1:32:16 PM
1:32:20 PM
9:27:33 AM
1:32:13 PM
8:11:38 AM
1:15:54 PM
4:11:09 PM

11:36:39 AM
4:23:31 PM
12:33:34 PM
1:18:32 PM
4:23:23 PM
4:23:33 PM
4:05:09 PM
12:33:35 PM
10:59:52 AM
10:59:54 AM
11:44:58 AM
11:36:36 AM
12:11:48 PM
4:02:49 PM
9:38:31 AM
12:11:51 PM
4:08:48 PM
4:02:47 PM
4:08:49 PM
4:08:12 PM
4:44:03 PM
1:33:39 PM
9:42:12 AM
9:42:16 AM
9:43:18 AM
9:43:22 AM
4:03:58 PM
4:18:23 PM
4:03:52 PM

17/12/2018

OUT Time

1:45:46 PM
8:30:45 AM
9:16:44 AM
9:52:02 AM
11:02:08 AM
5:16:26 PM
1:48:34 PM
9:14:49 AM
4:01:45 PM
4:37:27 PM
4:38:20 PM
1:48:51 PM
1:48:38 PM
9:48:24 AM
1:48:32 PM
9:14:46 AM
1:18:08 PM
4:45:31 PM

Total Members Visited in BIOCHEMISTRY (UG)

11:42:26 AM
4:34:49 PM
1:52:55 PM
1:56:18 PM
5:34:44 PM
4:35:25 PM
4:35:39 PM

12:59:55 PM

11:08:50 AM

11:08:54 AM

11:45:35 AM

11:45:37 AM

12:29:19 PM
4:18:27 PM
9:43:46 AM

12:28:27 PM
4:52:07 PM
4:17:14 PM
4:52:10 PM
4:10:36 PM
4:45:44 PM
1:37:40 PM
9:53:59 AM
9:42:50 AM
9:43:19 AM
9:53:57 AM
4:26:57 PM
4:19:57 PM
4:19:59 PM

1

18



SI.No

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199,
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

207.
208.
209.

210.
211.
212.
213.

Member ID
Department

Department

182EL026
182EL031
182EL037
172EL004
172EL010
172EL020
172EL034
172EL053
172EL026

Department

18170041
18170041
16120021
16120042
16120042
16120007
18170046
18120047
18170011
18170011
18170011
18170015
18170031
16170024
16170024
16170039
17170011
17170011
17170019
17170028
17170032
17170041
17170044

Department

18270006
18270016
17270004

Department

181B0O029
161B0O023
181B0O002
181B0O030

Department

Name

ENGLISH(UG)

ENGLISH(PG)
SATHYA PRIYA A
PRIYANKA M
ASHIKA C K
SHERLY J
THARANYA N
NITHYA R
MITHALIKA H
RAMYADEVI R
SHANMUGAM K

ZOOLOGY(UG)
SELVIM
SELVIM
VAISHNAVI R
SANGEETHA N
SANGEETHA N
BHARATHIPRIYA R
KAVYA PRAMOD
SUBASHINI R
ABHIMANYU SRINATH
ABHIMANYU SRINATH
ABHIMANYU SRINATH
GURU AADAVAN K S
BALAJIV
DEEPA A
DEEPA A
ANITHA S
RAJESWARI R
RAJESWARI R
GOKILAMANI D
SRIMATHI M
YASIKA M
ANUSHA M
KAVIYA K

ZOOLOGY/(PG)
GAYATHRIC
DEEPIKA T
VIJAYAKUMAR P

BOTANY(UG)
CHITHRUPINIB S
BANUPRIYA D
RAMYA R
ABHAYSARANG S

BOTANY(PG)

Entry Date : 17/12/2018

IN Time OUT Time

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(UG)

1:23:40 PM 1:34:57 PM
9:12:33 AM 9:38:55 AM
9:12:29 AM 9:38:51 AM
11:54:29 AM 12:50:43 PM
12:12:50 PM 12:46:14 PM
10:22:11 AM 10:52:02 AM
11:31:47 AM 11:33:32 AM
11:31:43 AM 11:34:25 AM
11:54:33 AM 12:46:50 PM

Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(PG)

4:59:00 PM 5:07:28 PM
5:07:47 PM 5:08:19 PM
4:06:40 PM 4:14:46 PM
3:42:20 PM 4:00:38 PM
4:19:47 PM 5:16:23 PM
3:42:12 PM 4:07:15 PM
4:55:00 PM 5:16:30 PM
4:28:14 PM 5:14:27 PM
2:10:28 PM 2:47:10 PM
4:19:53 PM 5:14:30 PM
9:18:37 AM 9:35:35 AM
4:19:42 PM 5:14:59 PM
4:19:56 PM 5:14:42 PM
3:42:10 PM 3:46:06 PM
3:49:08 PM 4:07:16 PM
4:06:43 PM 4:13:28 PM
4:10:49 PM 5:08:55 PM
12:24:33 PM 12:48:05 PM
1:27:51 PM 1:32:49 PM
12:24:35 PM 1:00:55 PM
12:16:44 PM 12:48:01 PM
12:24:29 PM 1:00:50 PM
9:21:26 AM 9:26:44 AM

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY (UG)

4:00:52 PM 4:04:54 PM
4:00:49 PM 4:04:.08 PM
4:23:59 PM 5:21:30 PM

Total Members Visitedin  ZOOLOGY (PG)

5:36:35 PM 5:51:43 PM
4:19:50 PM 5:16:20 PM
4:14:50 PM 4:43:19 PM
2:04:42 PM 2:17:02 PM

Total Members Visitedin  BOTANY(UG)

29

23

3

4



SI.No

214.
215.
216.
217.
218.

219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.

228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239,
240,
241,
242,

243,
244,
245,
246.
247.
248,
249,
250.

251.
252.
253.
254.
255,

Member ID
Department

172B0001

172B0O004

182B0O017

182B0O017

172B0014

Department
181AMO027
181AM034
181AMO040
161MA010
161MA011
161MA013
161MA043
161MA049
161MA050

Department
182AMO005
172AM003
172MA007
172MA016
182AM013
182AMO013
182AMO021
182AMO039
182MAO003
182MA009
182MA030
182MA036
182MA039
172AMO002
172AMO002

Department
181PH047
161PH006
161PH015
161PH015
171PH001
171PH007
171PH012
171PH037

Department
172PH010
172PH016
172PH017
182PH004
182PH005

Name
BOTANY(PG)

MONICA K

KEERTHANA G

ANOOP K

ANOOP K

MITHRA G

MATHEMATICS(UG)
ARAVINTHKUMAR A
CHITRARASU S
GAUTAM KUMAR K
PRIYADHARSHINI B
KEERTHANA S
SRISOWMYA D
RAMIYATHEVI N B
DURGA S
KARTHIKEYAN A

Total Members Visited in MATHEMATICS(UG)

MATHEMATICS(PG)
SELVAPRIYAS

JAYASHRI J
JEEVITHA R
SREENIDHI V

RENUGARAJ R
RENUGARAJ R
HARIPRIYAT
PRADHEESHWARI R
MANIMEKALAI E
NIRANJANA A
NITHYA M
GOKUL SINDHU M
SUBHASHINI M
EASUPRIYA P
EASUPRIYA P

Total Members Visitedin  MATHEMATICS(PG)

PHYSICS(UG)
JAYAPRIYA R
SELVIPELSIYAL
SUGASHINI A
SUGASHINI A
MUHAMMED AFSER N
SOUNDHARIYA K
SWATHI G
RESHMA R

PHYSICS(PG)
DIVYA B
KUBENTHIRAPANDIAN T
BHOOPATHY P
SANGAVI S
NIVETHA DEVI P

Entry Date :

IN Time

3:37:51 PM
3:37:54 PM
4:05:12 PM
8:55:45 AM
4:03:48 PM

Total Members Visited in BOTANY(PG)

9:24:24 AM
4:14:37 PM
5:08:51 PM
9:25:10 AM
4:16:59 PM
1:35:11 PM
1:32:22 PM
1:32:26 PM
4:16:56 PM

4:15:42 PM
4:24:55 PM
2:18:19 PM
2:18:10 PM
1:25:10 PM
10:59:38 AM
9:25:14 AM
4:14:26 PM
4:.01:26 PM
1:25:35 PM
4:23:00 PM
1:25:38 PM
4:11:01 PM
9:28:34 AM
4:24'51 PM

4:44:01 PM
8:57:00 AM
4:43:38 PM
4:23:21 PM
8:37:47 AM
9:19:18 AM
4:02:53 PM
4:02:51 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(UG)

10:05:21 AM
8:33:19 AM
1:26:38 PM

12:56:59 PM

12:56:52 PM

17/12/2018

OUT Time

3:56:10 PM
3:56:13 PM
4:48:34 PM
9:50:50 AM
4:16:36 PM

9:26:20 AM
4:27:36 PM
5:47:00 PM
9:36:29 AM
4:28:16 PM
1:36:31 PM
1:36:29 PM
1:36:26 PM
4:50:46 PM

4:19:26 PM
4:52:51 PM
2:56:03 PM
2:56:00 PM
1:39:53 PM
11:08:35 AM
9:27:41 AM
4:59:32 PM
4:17:42 PM
1:48:48 PM
4:28:46 PM
1:48:56 PM
4:50:16 PM
9:58:05 AM
4:52:53 PM

4:46:07 PM
9:22:13 AM
5:16:34 PM
4:43:31 PM
9:46:30 AM
9:47:47 AM
4:57:26 PM
5:04:33 PM

10:16:27 AM
9:14:11 AM
1:58:17 PM
1:31:40 PM
1:31:10 PM

5

15

8



SI.No

256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.

267.
268.
269.

270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284,
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295,
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.

Entry Date :

Member ID Name IN Time
Department : PHYSICS(PG)

182PH006 HARISH BABU C 9:11:26 AM
182PH006 HARISH BABU C 9:20:54 AM
182PH007 ABINAYA T 9:12:27 AM
182PH008 PRIYADARSHINI P 9:12:25 AM
182PH008 PRIYADARSHINI P 4:14:39 PM
182PH011 INDHU AR 5:01:02 PM
182PH011 INDHU AR 9:12:00 AM
182PH023 PRIYA R 4:13:23 PM
182PH035 ARATHIT M 1:32:29 PM
182PH035 ARATHIT M 9:18:23 AM
182PH035 ARATHIT M 4:29:25 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(PG)

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG)

161CS023 DHIVYA T 1:44:58 PM
161CS002 SUBASHINI' N 1:34:59 PM
161CS003 BHAVANI S 1:44:56 PM

Total Members Visited in
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)

172SC039 PRADEEB KUMAR B 12:12:46 PM
172SC003 DHEEN M S 12:32:34 PM
172SC004 ADEEP AHMED AR 12:12:38 PM
172SC006 PRIYADHARASHINI S 12:12:17 PM
172SC007 ARUNKUMAR V 12:12:35 PM
172SC008 ANANTHARA] A 12:35:25 PM
172SC009 DEVAKUMARI A 12:11:37 PM
172SC010 GOKUL RAJAM 12:35:29 PM
172SC011 LAVANYAT 12:31:25 PM
172SC015 JITHENDRAN N 12:32:31 PM
172SC016 SHRI VAISHNAVI R 12:18:33 PM
1725C018 JAYASUTHA V 12:12:06 PM
172SC019 JEEVITHA G 12:14:18 PM
172S5C020 SANTHIYA | 12:31:30 PM
172S5C021 ARTHI S 12:31:21 PM
1725C022 RAHUL P 12:12:29 PM
1725C023 SAVUNDHARYA B 12:12:01 PM
1725C024 VISHNU KARTHIK S 12:12:33 PM
1725C025 MADHAN KUMAR S 12:17:48 PM
1725C028 RAGHUL M 12:32:28 PM
1725C029 SUSHMITHA P 12:11:54 PM
172SC030 SURENDAR S 12:12:20 PM
172SC034 ARJUN M 12:35:30 PM
1725C035 SONY M 12:11:52 PM
1725C037 SHENBAGAPRIYA A 12:10:46 PM
1825C020 CHITRA M 4:00:42 PM
182SC008 SURUTHI M 4:18:05 PM
172SC005 PRIYADHARSHINIJ 12:14:20 PM
172SC013 MANJU C 12:10:43 PM
172SC027 MITHUNA N 12:31:22 PM
172SC031 ARUN PRAKASH K 12:17:52 PM
172SC040 KAVITHA G 12:12:15 PM

17/12/2018

OUT Time

9:20:44 AM
9:38:44 AM
9:39:06 AM
9:39:30 AM
5:27:23 PM
5:17:14 PM
9:49:58 AM
4:29:21 PM
1:41:37 PM
9:41:42 AM
5:20:32 PM

1:47:52 PM
1:39:09 PM
1:47:51 PM

COMPUTER SCIENCE(UG)

12:55:10 PM
12:55:24 PM
12:53:04 PM
12:56:45 PM
12:56:02 PM
12:55:14 PM
12:56:43 PM
12:55:06 PM
12:57:51 PM
12:55:22 PM
12:52:59 PM
12:57:10 PM
12:52:44 PM
12:56:54 PM
12:56:57 PM
12:56:14 PM
12:57:07 PM
12:55:39 PM
12:55:12 PM
12:55:20 PM
12:56:06 PM
12:55:16 PM
12:55:05 PM
12:56:10 PM
12:53:23 PM
4:48:11 PM
4:46:34 PM
12:52:46 PM
12:53:25 PM
12:56:09 PM
12:55:08 PM
12:57:53 PM

16

3



SI.No

302.

303.
304.
305.

306.

307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.

315.

316.
317.
318.
319.
320.

321.

322.
323.

324.
325.
326.

327.
328.

Entry Date : 17/12/2018

Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)

Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER SCIENCE(PG)
Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY (P.HD)
1570406 SUIILA T 11:41:21 AM 12:28:31 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY (P.HD)
Department : RESEARCH MATHEMATICS

18MA403 ARJUNRAJ S 1:05:00 PM 1:07:27 PM
18MA403 ARJUNRAJ S 3:59:13 PM 4:00:19 PM
18MA403 ARJUNRAJ S 10:24:17 AM 10:28:12 AM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH MATHEMATICS
Department : SF OFFICE
U/NTS/259 ANNIE SHILO SUGANTHI.R 2:27:48 PM 2:45:47 PM

Total Members Visited in  SF OFFICE
Department : BCA

161CA233 SWARNA P 9:15:25 AM 9:17:10 AM
161CA241 MOHAMMED AZATH F 1:21:02 PM 1:53:59 PM
161CA252 PAVITHRA G 4:06:28 PM 4:16:16 PM
171CA022 M.LOKESHWARI 4:08:08 PM 4:10:17 PM
171CA051 SUMITHA S 4:15:40 PM 4:30:04 PM
171CA247 R. VIGNESH 10:56:36 AM 11:01:58 AM
161CA046 RITHIKA P 4:06:31 PM 4:17:16 PM
161CA055 AARTHI A 11:03:43 AM 11:03:45 AM

Total Members Visited in  BCA
Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
1820301 JIJO GEORGE 11:02:34 AM 11:15:34 AM

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)

181SC031 MANI RAM AP 4:01:07 PM 4:.03:33 PM
181SC031 MANI RAM AP 4:03:33 PM 4:.03:43 PM
181SC041 NIMALAN M 4:02:43 PM 4:04:03 PM
181SC051 ABBHILASH R 3:25:58 PM 3:37:33 PM
181SC057 MOHAMMEDRIYAZ S 3:26:12 PM 3:37:44 PM

Total Members Visitedin  COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)
Department : RESEARCH BIOTECHNOLOGY
16BT402 SURENDRAN L 11:36:43 AM 12:04:37 PM

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH BIOTECHNOLOGY

Department : M.COM
182CM015 KANNAN P 2:01:44 PM 2:42:42 PM
182CM017 NAVEENKUMAR N 2:01:41 PM 2:42:51 PM

Total Members Visitedin M.COM
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION

U/TS/615 Dr.K.AJAYABALAJI 1:27:47 PM 1:38:21 PM
U/TS/615 Dr.K.AJAYABALAJI 8:59:19 AM 9:01:48 AM
U/TS/162 Dr.AHEMA 2:51:21 PM 2:56:36 PM

Total Members Visitedin COMPUTER APPLICATION
Department : COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION
181CD028 RAGUL K 11:12:10 AM 11:14:02 AM
181CD028 RAGUL K 11:23:24 AM 11:32:41 AM

32



Entry Date : 17/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

Total Members Visited in  COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION

Department : RESEARCH COMMERCE
329. 18CM301 VIGNESH R 10:25:24 AM 11:15:56 AM

Total Members Visitedin  RESEARCH COMMERCE

Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
330. 161CT001 KARTHICK S 9:28:25 AM 9:36:18 AM
331. 161CT022 UDHAYA RAVI A 10:55:24 AM 11:05:50 AM

Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
Department : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

332. 161IT036 MAHESWARI M 1:49:22 PM 1:56:30 PM
333. 16117038 SOBHIKA S 1:49:17 PM 1:57:01 PM
334. 171IT036 MONISHA SM 11:16:15 AM 11:21:35 AM
335. 171IT039 PRIYANKA M 11:16:17 AM 11:18:57 AM

Total Members Visited in  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Department : BBA.,CA

336. 171BA009 HARI VIGNESH T 2:17:50 PM 2:32:10 PM
337. 171BA027 DIVYA M 9:50:17 AM 9:54:33 AM
338. 171BA035 AROCKIYA GURUSHIYA] 9:50:19 AM 9:54:27 AM
339. 181BA004 SOWMIYA S 9:48:16 AM 9:53:00 AM
340. 181BA039 SWATHI U 9:48:20 AM 9:53:02 AM

Total Members Visited in  BBA.,CA

Department : SECRETARY OFFICE
341. U/NTS/459 BHARANIDHARAN V'Y 10:39:53 AM 10:40:04 AM
342.  UINTS/417 MATHUMATHI A 2:27:44 PM 2:49:09 PM

Total Members Visitedin  SECRETARY OFFICE
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)

343. 171BT047 PRABITHA .S 12:12:11 PM 12:45:09 PM
344. 161BT021 RAHUL PRASATH M 10:57:39 AM 11:08:19 AM
345. 171BT007 SOWMIYA .M 12:12:09 PM 12:45:37 PM
346. 171BT009 ANEESHA .S 12:17:00 PM 12:24:18 PM
347. 171BT015 PRIYADHARSHINI.M 4:15:38 PM 4:20:10 PM
348. 171BT032 GANESH S 10:29:51 AM 10:54:46 AM
349. 171BT035 ANGELIN PREETHI .D 4:42:41 PM 4:58:36 PM
350. 181BT001 MANIKANDAN R 11:36:11 AM 12:02:43 PM
351. 181BT029 AMRUTHA VARSHNI S V 11:35:01 AM 12:03:50 PM
352. 181BT036 SHRISOWMIYA E 11:35:27 AM 12:04:04 PM
353. 181BT025 ROSHINI FATHIMA AH 11:35:48 AM 12:03:48 PM
354. 181BT059 LEVINCE C 11:34:47 AM 12:03:17 PM
355. 181BT060 KALAIVANI S 11:34:51 AM 12:03:38 PM
356. 181BTO015 KIRUBHANANDHINI K 11:35:26 AM 12:10:09 PM
357. 181BTO016 KARTHICK A 11:36:09 AM 12:04:22 PM
358. 181BTO17 SUBIKSHA V 11:34:28 AM 12:04:00 PM
359. 181BT018 MANO D 11:36:15 AM 12:02:47 PM
360. 181BT019 ASVITHA S 11:35:12 AM 12:03:32 PM
361. 181BT020 SNEKA K 11:35:16 AM 12:03:42 PM
362. 181BT023 LAVANYA M 11:35:32 AM 12:03:07 PM
363. 181BT024 HARIKRISHNAN N 11:36:27 AM 12:02:41 PM
364. 181BT026 RUTH S 11:36:33 AM 12:04:06 PM
365. 181BT027 MARIYAM SUBIKSHA M 11:36:32 AM 12:04:08 PM



Entry Date : 17/12/2018

SI.No Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)
366. 181BT028 KAVIYA A 11:35:08 AM 12:03:52 PM
367. 181BT030 EBSIBA GOLDA S 11:34:58 AM 12:03:45 PM
368. 181BT031 JENIFER M 11:34:34 AM 12:03:31 PM
369. 181BT032 JANANI A 11:35:52 AM 12:03:36 PM
370. 181BT033 MUKUNDA G 11:35:09 AM 12:03:54 PM
371. 181BT034 RITHIKRA] M 11:36:18 AM 12:04:12 PM
372. 181BT035 VIGNESHWARAN G 1:48:25 PM 1:49:11 PM
373. 181BT035 VIGNESHWARAN G 11:36:16 AM 12:02:46 PM
374. 181BT037 VIVIN KUMAR M 11:35:58 AM 12:04:16 PM
375. 181BT038 DHARANI M 1:38:27 PM 1:44:18 PM
376. 181BT038 DHARANI M 11:34:54 AM 12:03:25 PM
377. 181BT039 PRITHIKA S 11:34:43 AM 12:03:39 PM
378. 181BT040 JEEVITHA S 11:35:38 AM 12:04:02 PM
379. 181BT041 KALEESWARIK S 11:34:31 AM 12:03:27 PM
380. 181BT042 RAMYAV 11:35:42 AM 12:03:04 PM
381. 181BT043 DHARANYA P 9:20:29 AM 9:24:51 AM
382. 181BT043 DHARANYA P 11:35:46 AM 12:03:40 PM
383. 181BT044 SREEJITHR 11:36:13 AM 12:02:40 PM
384. 181BT045 SASIKUMAR D 11:36:28 AM 12:04:10 PM
385. 181BT046 LERINCE GODRINA B 11:35:36 AM 12:02:38 PM
386. 181BT047 ANUSHAR 11:35:21 AM 12:02:35 PM
387. 181BT048 RAGAVI G 11:34:49 AM 12:03:24 PM
388. 181BT049 MATHESH K G 11:36:26 AM 12:04:19 PM
389. 181BT050 MADHUMIDHAR 11:35:18 AM 12:02:54 PM
390. 181BTO051 HANNAH THABITHA C 11:34:40 AM 12:02:58 PM
391. 181BT052 NASEERA BANU | 11:34:45 AM 12:02:56 PM
392. 181BT053 VISHNU S 11:36:21 AM 12:02:32 PM
393. 181BTO055 SHANMATHI R 11:35:23 AM 12:03:05 PM
394. 181BT056 MONIKA P 9:20:49 AM 9:25:17 AM
395. 181BTO056 MONIKA P 11:34:36 AM 12:03:29 PM
396. 181BTO057 SAKTHIVELJ 11:36:23 AM 12:02:34 PM
397. 181BT058 RANJITHKUMAR V 11:35:54 AM 12:04:14 PM
398. 181BT058 RANJITHKUMAR V 4:08:38 PM 4:50:34 PM
399. 181BT003 NANTHINIDEVIR 11:35:05 AM 12:03:58 PM
400. 181BT004 RAMYAPRABHA N 4:14:01 PM 4:16:52 PM
401. 181BT004 RAMYAPRABHA N 11:35:03 AM 12:03:56 PM
402. 181BT005 SWEATHA K M 11:35:14 AM 12:03:34 PM
403. 181BT006 AGANIYA G 11:34:52 AM 12:03:44 PM
404. 181BT007 PREETHI M 11:35:44 AM 12:03:02 PM
405. 181BT008 JANANI M 11:35:50 AM 12:02:49 PM
406. 181BT009 MOHANA PRIYA G 1:38:28 PM 1:42:17 PM
407. 181BT009 MOHANA PRIYA G 11:34:56 AM 12:03:21 PM
408. 181BTO010 POONGODI P 11:34:38 AM 12:03:09 PM
409. 181BTO11 KOWSALYA V 11:35:40 AM 12:03:00 PM
410. 181BTO012 SIVASHAKTHI K 4:14:03 PM 4:16:50 PM
411. 181BTO012 SIVASHAKTHI K 11:35:34 AM 12:03:10 PM
412. 181BTO013 AGANASTHEEN R 11:36:19 AM 12:08:28 PM
413. 181BTO014 KESAVAMOORTHY V 11:35:59 AM 12:04:17 PM
414. 171BT001 BHAVATARINI .B.V 12:12:13 PM 12:44:40 PM
415. 171BT059 THENNAVAN J 9:41:59 AM 9:42:58 AM
416. 171BT059 THENNAVAN J 9:43:26 AM 9:55:11 AM
Total Members Visitedin BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG) : 74
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Entry Date : 17/12/2018

SLNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : B.Com (PA)
Department : B.Com (PA)

417. 181PA061 VIANNEY ROSHAN S 2:11:36 PM 3:02:08 PM
418. 181PA056 KALAISELVAN V 2:11:39 PM 3:02:06 PM
Total Members Visited in B.Com (PA) : 2
Department : RESEARCH ENGLISH
419, 18EN301 AKSHAYA LEKSHMI SR 9:48:38 AM 9:49:14 AM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ENGLISH : |

Department : B.Com (CA)
420. 171CC247 SOWMIYA V 4:22:11 PM 5:22:46 PM

Total Members Visited in B.Com (CA) : el

Total Members Visited on 17/12/2018: 420

Grand Total : 420

&—M“/x,-@

Librarian
Libwsr;'s College
unadu Arts nee
%:Fmbatore - 641 029.T.N. IndEt
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SI.LNo Member ID

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

© 0 ~N o O

Kongunadu Arts and Science College

(Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641 029
Library and Information Centre

Entry Date : 22/06/2018

Name

Department : ENGLISH

U/TS/425
U/TS/533

U/TS/425
SAKTHIVEL .S

Department : TAMIL

u/Ts/427
U/TS/559

Dr.M.NAGARAJAN
Dr.V.SUGANTHA

Department : PHYSICS

A/NTS/62
A/TS/51
AITS/52
AITS/56
U/TS/589

THIYAGARAJAN.R
Dr.A.ANU KALIANI
KARUPPUSWAMY .K
Dr.P.MATHESWARAN

SANGAMITHRA B

Department : ZOOLOGY

17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042
17170042

SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY
SARAVANA KARUNA MOORTHY

Department : BOTANY

U/TS/542

Dr.T.BALUPRAKASH

Department : MATHEMATICS

161AMO002
161AMO025
171AMO001
171AMO007
171AMO012
171AMO019
171AMO033
171MAO008
171MA023
171MA042
171MAOQ50
171MAQ52
171MAQ56
171MA061
U/TS/116

U/TS/381

U/TS/551

U/TS/558

DEEPA N
VIJAYALAKSHMI M
VINDHIYA V
GNANAVEL S
NITHISH KUMAR N
SUBAASH R

SELVA VINOTHINI C
SATHISH KUMAR V
SIVA SAKTHI V
JASHWANTHKUMAR S
AKSHYA S
SANGEETHA V
SRIMATHI E
SARANYA K
Dr.S.DHANALAKSHMI
NESARAJITHAMANI.R
Dr. P. SATHISHMOHAN
MALARVIZHI.M

Main Section

IN Time OUT Time

12:19:13 PM 12:25:16 PM
4:18:40 PM 4:28:41 PM

Total Members Visited in

9:01:06 AM 9:20:21 AM
10:46:37 AM 10:57:13 AM

Total Members Visited in

9:06:01 AM 9:23:49 AM
10:18:17 AM 10:35:40 AM
10:36:23 AM 11:55:44 AM

9:06:04 AM 9:32:42 AM
11:48:11 AM 11:50:49 AM

Total Members Visited in PHYSICS

5:08:11 PM 5:56:24 PM
10:59:48 AM 11:05:36 AM
8:19:42 AM 9:55:51 AM
4:15:39 PM 4:59:29 PM
1:27:04 PM 1:57:15PM

ENGLISH

TAMIL :

Total Members Visited in  ZOOLOGY

9:02:21 AM 9:08:33 AM

Total Members Visited in

8:23:11 AM 9:00:44 AM
8:23:06 AM 9:00:39 AM
4:31:49 PM 4:46:48 PM

1:36:05 PM 1:36:53 PM
1:36:11 PM 1:36:56 PM
1:36:04 PM 1:36:57 PM

4:31:46 PM 4:46:46 PM
4:06:32 PM 4:09:01 PM
4:16:59 PM 4:51:27 PM
4:16:57 PM 4:51:38 PM
4:12:00 PM 4:57:59 PM
9:06:12 AM 9:21:17 AM
4:05:25 PM 4:59:20 PM
9:37:10 AM 9:51:30 AM
9:21:56 AM 9:29:47 AM
12:12:34 PM 1:01:18 PM
10:43:07 AM 10:54:37 AM
4:45:32 PM 4:58:07 PM

BOTANY

5

1


Administrator
Rectangle


Entry Date : 22/06/2018

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time

34.
35.

36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42

43.
44,
45.
46,
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

65.
66.
67.

Department : MATHEMATICS

Total Members Visited in  MATHEMATICS
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
17BC301 SHARMILA T 11:01:23 AM 11:14:10 AM
U/TS/524 Dr.S.KATHIRAVAN 2:21:12 PM 2:35:33 PM
Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

AITS/114 Dr. A KAVITHA 3:11:53 PM 4:03:13 PM
U/TS/275 VIDYA.G 2:23:18 PM 3:00:53 PM
U/TS/276 HALDURAI.L 2:23:07 PM 2:53:16 PM

Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER SCIENCE
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY

172BT026 SHAMREEN MIRIAM CLEMENT 4:30:53 PM 5:07:34 PM
172BT028 THARANGINI PRIYA M 9:25:29 AM 9:52:50 AM
172BT034 KEERTHANA S 4:30:48 PM 5:07:36 PM
U/TS/474 Dr.P.SENTHILKUMAR 2:07:33 PM 3:01:38 PM

Total Members Visited in  BIOTECHNOLOGY
Department : COMMERCE

171CM023 SOUNDARYA.R 12:37:20 PM 12:40:50 PM
171CMO027 NAVEEN RAJK S 1:26:01 PM 4:59:59 PM
U/TS/265 Dr.B.DIVYA PRIYA. 11:06:22 AM 11:09:18 AM
U/TS/577 GOLDBELL RACHEL C 10:28:32 AM 10:33:53 AM
U/TS/578 GEETHA P 10:28:21 AM 10:33:55 AM

Total Members Visited in  COMMERCE
Department : CHEMISTRY(UG)

161CH022 SANJEEVKUMAR S 4:05:19 PM 4:12:57 PM
161CH022 SANJEEVKUMAR S 4:12:58 PM 4:13:00 PM
161CH023 JAYASHREE R 4:05:23 PM 4:16:07 PM
171CHO01 CHITHRA S 4:08:37 PM 4:34:03 PM
171CHO005 MONISHA S 4:08:36 PM 4:34:33 PM
171CHO008 SABITHA G 4:20:31 PM 4:49:07 PM
171CHO009 SATHYAPRAKASH S 4:10:37 PM 4:33:59 PM
171CH010 PAVITHRA S 9:54:51 AM 10:00:14 AM
171CH010 PAVITHRA S 4:08:01 PM 4:18:55 PM
171CHO015 LAKSHMIPRABHA S 4:08:33 PM 4:34:01 PM
171CHO17 PARAMESHWARI R 4:20:29 PM 4:49:09 PM
171CH025 LAKSHMANA PRIYA S 4:08:03 PM 4:19:39 PM
171CHO028 REVATHI B 4:26:38 PM 5:23:05 PM
171CHO031 HARIPRIYA TM 4:15:16 PM 4:38:26 PM
171CH039 PRATHEPA C 4:15:04 PM 4:38:11 PM

Total Members Visited in  CHEMISTRY (UG)

Department : CHEMISTRY(PG)
172CH005 ROOPA SHREE P 1:45:23 PM 1:51:25 PM
172CH027 SEETHAR 1:45:25 PM 1:51:22 PM

Total Members Visited in  CHEMISTRY (PG)
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY(UG)

161BC013 MALATHY K 4:29:11 PM 4:44:32 PM
161BC025 SURYA S 9:10:37 AM 9:29:14 AM
161BC025 SURYA S 8:48:04 AM 9:10:19 AM

18

5

15

2



Entry Date : 22/06/2018

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY(UG)
68. 161BC025 SURYA S 1:25:32 PM 1:40:42 PM
69. 171BCO021 VIDYA S 4:13:43 PM 4:55:46 PM
Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY(UG) : S
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY(PG)
70. 172BCO009 UMA MAGESHWARI K 1:38:19 PM 1:46:20 PM
Total Members Visited in  BIOCHEMISTRY(PG) : 1
Department : ENGLISH(UG)
71. 151LEQ22 VINOTHINI .S 10:07:56 AM 10:08:08 AM
72. 151LE022 VINOTHINI .S 9:08:50 AM 9:11:52 AM
73. 151LEQ22 VINOTHINI .S 9:56:28 AM 9:57:05 AM
74. 161ELO18 DURGA S 4:30:21 PM 4:35:14 PM
75. 161ELO019 DINESH KUMAR C 10:32:46 AM 11:02:44 AM
76. 161EL025 ABINAYA M 4:02:06 PM 4:27:12 PM
77. 161ELO44 DEEPAK B 9:25:50 AM 9:40:37 AM
78. 161EL048 VANISHA M 11:18:11 AM 11:26:49 AM
79. 171ELO06 VIDHYA A 4:45:27 PM 5:48:20 PM
80. 171ELO08 AKALYA S 9:28:39 AM 9:42:17 AM
81l. 171EL024 DHARINI T 9:21:06 AM 9:52:35 AM
82. 171ELO031 AKSHAYARAGHAVIE S 1:15:00 PM 1:15:42 PM
83. 171ELO031 AKSHAYARAGHAVIE S 4:02:33 PM 4:03:45 PM
84. 171ELO036 JENIFER K 9:35:47 AM 9:52:33 AM
85. 171ELO051 HARI PRIYA B 1:15:09 PM 1:15:44 PM
86. 171LE049 JAYASHREE S 2:10:01 PM 3:01:46 PM
87. 171LE055 KAVIYA S 2:10:03 PM 3:01:50 PM
88. 171LE055 KAVIYA S 3:02:21 PM 3:03:11 PM
Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(UG) : 18

Department : ENGLISH(PG)

89. 172ELO017 DHANYA MENON S 2:06:29 PM 2:25:58 PM
90. 172ELO017 DHANYA MENON S 2:26:37 PM 2:34:17 PM
91. 172EL032 GAYATHRI B 1:17:47 PM 1:26:25 PM
92. 172EL037 MONISHA G 1:09:23 PM 1:24:34 PM
93. 172ELO38 HARITHA S.P 1:09:24 PM 1:25:22 PM
94. 172ELO45 SHIBU NIGAR KAUSAR KM 2:05:54 PM 2:37:00 PM
95. 172ELO49 SANGAVIM 2:05:58 PM 2:36:47 PM
Total Members Visited in  ENGLISH(PG) : 7
Department : ZOOLOGY(UG)
96. 17170025 HENAL CHRISTINA L 4:10:22 PM 4:43:24 PM
97. 171z0041 ANUSHA M 4:10:14 PM 4:43:27 PM
98. 171z0041 ANUSHA M 9:14:57 AM 9:51:40 AM
99. 171Z0045 SATHYA S 4:05:16 PM 4:55:29 PM
Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY(UG) : 4

Department : ZOOLOGY(PG)

100. 17270001 DEVANGA AKSHITA 11:03:47 AM 11:14:52 AM
KRISHNARAJAN
101. 17270003 ANANYA P 4:08:52 PM 4:26:10 PM
102. 172720004 VIJAYA KUMAR P 4:21:13 PM 4:21:37 PM
103. 172720004 VIJAYA KUMAR P 4:22:25 PM 4:56:07 PM
104. 172720004 VIJAYA KUMAR P 10:02:05 AM 10:03:48 AM
105. 1720004 VIJAYA KUMAR P 5:08:00 PM 5:47:41 PM
106. 17220007 NAVANITHRA R 9:24:24 AM 9:51:59 AM



SI.LNo Member ID

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

113,
114,

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121,
122,
123,
124,
125.

126.
127.
128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142,
143,
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Entry Date : 22/06/2018

Name

Department ZOOLOGY(PG)
17220007 NAVANITHRA R
17270012 AMRUTHA T
17270014 GOPIKA R
17270015 ALAKA SV
17220017 ANUSREE VM
17270018 SITHARA CK

Department BOTANY(UG)
151B0021 SHERINRAJA P
161B0O037 PAVITHRA A

Department BOTANY(PG)
172B0002 ANNAPURANI S
172B0O003 DIVYADHARANI N
172B0O005 TAMILSELVAN B
172B0O006 SHANTHA KUMARI S
172B0O007 KRISHNARA]  V
172B0O009 VANISRI K
172B0O011 MADHUMITHA K
172B0O016 SRIMATHI S
172B0O017 ASWATHI T
172B0O017 ASWATHI T
172B0020 ROHINI.G

Department MATHEMATICS(PG)
172AMO001 SANCHANA M
172AMO001 SANCHANA M
172AMO001 SANCHANA M
172AM002 EASUPRIYA P
172AMO003 JAYASHRI
172AMO004 GABRIELRAJA S
172AMO005 ELANGOVAN G
172AMO006 ASWITHA K
172AMO006 ASWITHA K
172AMO006 ASWITHA K
172AMO007 YUVARAJ M
172AMO008 SUWETHA R
172AMO008 SUWETHA R
172AMO008 SUWETHA R
172AMO008 SUWETHA R
172AMO009 SUMITHRA K
172AMO009 SUMITHRA K
172AMO010 DHANYA V
172AMO011 YOGAPRIYA P
172AMO012 SARANYA GURUNATHAN
172AMO012 SARANYA GURUNATHAN
172AMO012 SARANYA GURUNATHAN
172AMO013 GOWTHAM T
172AMO014 VAANMATHI M
172AMO015 RAMYA K.S

IN Time

11:14:43 AM
9:10:50 AM
4:08:48 PM
4:31:35 PM
4:31:41 PM
9:11:10 AM

2:43:24 PM
10:18:57 AM

Total Members Visited in BOTANY (UG)

4:09:14 PM
4:05:08 PM
4:35:09 PM
4:09:31 PM
4:35:22 PM
4:09:20 PM
4:29:55 PM
4:29:58 PM
1:06:08 PM
1:06:14 PM
4:06:19 PM

4:38:04 PM
9:48:54 AM
12:14:06 PM
12:14:39 PM
12:14:36 PM
12:14:47 PM
12:24:12 PM
12:14:08 PM
9:48:56 AM
4:31:31 PM
12:14:53 PM
4:55:04 PM
4:41:54 PM
9:40:27 AM
12:14:31 PM
9:41:25 AM
12:14:34 PM
12:14:28 PM
12:14:16 PM
9:41:27 AM
4:42:02 PM
12:14:30 PM
12:14:49 PM
12:14:18 PM
12:14:13 PM

OUT Time

11:14:50 AM
9:35:28 AM
4:28:36 PM
4:43:51 PM
4:43:20 PM
9:35:26 AM

Total Members Visited in ZOOLOGY (PG)

2:43:39 PM
10:56:32 AM

4:18:52 PM
4:09:30 PM
4:39:10 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:38:29 PM
4:17:01 PM
4:33:04 PM
4:33:33 PM
1:06:08 PM
1:15:12 PM
4:10:01 PM

Total Members Visited in BOTANY (PG)

5:01:51 PM
9:54:21 AM
12:56:36 PM
12:58:23 PM
12:58:26 PM
12:59:54 PM
12:56:06 PM
12:56:41 PM
9:54:18 AM
5:01:55 PM
1:01:33 PM
4:59:08 PM
4:54:48 PM
9:54:13 AM
12:56:34 PM
9:54:11 AM
1:01:25 PM
12:54:11 PM
1:01:56 PM
9:54:16 AM
4:55:10 PM
12:56:32 PM
12:56:09 PM
1:01:43 PM
1:01:55 PM

13

2

11



SI.No

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171,
172,
173.
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

Entry Date : 22/06/2018

Member ID Name

Department MATHEMATICS(PG)
172AMO016 JANARTHANAM S
172AMO017 RANJANI P
172AMO019 SHARAN R
172AM020 PAVITHRAN M
172AM022 MARIA SELVAM |
172AM022 MARIA SELVAM |
172AM023 BALAMURUGAN R
172AM023 BALAMURUGAN R
172AM024 VIJAYA S
172AM025 RATHINAPRABHA C
172AM025 RATHINAPRABHA C
172AM025 RATHINAPRABHA C
172AM026 MANOJ G
172MA002 ADHIRA B
172MA002 ADHIRA B
172MA004 GAYATHRI V
172MA006 NIVETHA AR
172MA009 MOUNISHA M
172MA010 ANANTHI K
172MA011 KIRUTHIKA S
172MA013 PAVITHRA K
172MA015 PRIYADHARSHINI N
172MA020 MANOSABANAA P
172MA022 RANJITHA P
172MA022 RANJITHA P
172MAQ24 SOUNDARYAA B
172MAQ025 SUGANYADEVI S
172MAQ028 NANDHINI S
172MA029 SURIYAPRABHA R
172MAQ034 DIVYA R
172MAQ037 ISHWARYA S

Department PHYSICS(UG)
161PH004 VIGNESH K
161PH004 VIGNESH K
161PHO006 SELVI PELSIYAL
161PHO15 SUGASHINI A
171PHO002 SAKTHI SANJEEV M
171PHO007 SOUNDHARIYA K
171PHO007 SOUNDHARIYA K
171PHO11 DHIVYAJOTHI VG
171PHO15 SWATHITHA CS
171PHO16 PATMA PRIAM P
171PHO16 PATMA PRIAM P
171PHO18 SINDHUMATHI T
171PHO18 SINDHUMATHI T
171PHO19 PREMALATHA V
171PHO19 PREMALATHA V
171PHO19 PREMALATHA V
171PHO19 PREMALATHA V
171PH020 GEETHALAKSHMI P

IN Time

12:14:54 PM
12:14:32 PM
12:14:51 PM
12:14:43 PM
12:14:44 PM
4:43:59 PM
4:41:49 PM
12:14:40 PM
12:14:26 PM
12:14:10 PM
4:38:08 PM
9:40:24 AM
12:14:56 PM
3:32:22 PM
3:19:57 PM
3:47:28 PM
3:19:55 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:19:59 PM
3:39:31 PM
3:35:07 PM
3:35:09 PM
3:25:06 PM
3:35:14 PM
9:00:49 AM
3:47:37 PM
4:16:12 PM
9:01:10 AM
3:44:53 PM
3:25:02 PM
4:14:24 PM

4:13:33 PM
4:24:45 PM
9:38:18 AM
4:30:18 PM
11:15:28 AM
11:25:26 AM
3:19:18 PM
3:16:57 PM
11:29:36 AM
11:22:00 AM
3:15:49 PM
3:16:26 PM
11:29:38 AM
11:32:21 AM
3:19:28 PM
9:22:43 AM
9:08:47 AM
3:16:28 PM

OUT Time

12:57:14 PM
12:54:41 PM
1:01:22 PM
12:56:05 PM
12:56:28 PM
4:55:35 PM
4:55:07 PM
12:56:33 PM
12:54:09 PM
12:56:37 PM
5:01:53 PM
9:54:19 AM
1:05:35 PM
3:45:43 PM
3:32:15 PM
3:57:43 PM
3:41:31 PM
3:56:30 PM
3:41:40 PM
3:52:51 PM
3:49:20 PM
3:51:07 PM
3:52:58 PM
3:41:23 PM
9:11:13 AM
3:51:28 PM
4:28:16 PM
9:11:48 AM
3:52:49 PM
3:53:03 PM
4:27:19 PM

Total Members Visited in  MATHEMATICS(PG)

4:20:48 PM
4:43:08 PM
9:48:36 AM
4:35:00 PM
11:23:07 AM
11:53:34 AM
3:46:22 PM
3:17:33 PM
11:53:30 AM
11:54:19 AM
3:35:04 PM
3:32:59 PM
11:52:19 AM
11:53:42 AM
3:46:38 PM
9:41:06 AM
9:22:20 AM
3:33:01 PM



SI.LNo Member ID

200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.

216.
217,
218.
219,
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.

227,
228.
229.

230.

231.
232,

233.
234.

235,
236.

Entry Date : 22/06/2018

Name IN Time OUT Time

Department PHYSICS(UG)
171PH020 GEETHALAKSHMI P 11:21:57 AM 11:53:35 AM
171PH021 DHATCHAYINI A 11:26:32 AM 11:52:22 AM
171PH021 DHATCHAYINI A 3:19:32 PM 3:28:26 PM
171PH021 DHATCHAYINI A 3:28:46 PM 3:46:14 PM
171PHO023 GIRIRAM N 11:21:25 AM 11:54:12 AM
171PH027 SNEKA S 11:28:19 AM 11:50:00 AM
171PHO028 ADHISH SK 11:21:22 AM 11:54:10 AM
171PHO033 YAZHINI A 11:21:53 AM 11:54:20 AM
171PHO033 YAZHINI A 3:15:40 PM 3:35:42 PM
171PHO034 SHRI ABINAYA P 11:24:37 AM 11:53:39 AM
171PHO037 RESHMA R 11:28:23 AM 11:50:01 AM
171PHO037 RESHMA R 4:12:01 PM 4:58:03 PM
171PHO038 MANISHA S 11:28:22 AM 11:49:58 AM
171PH041 SURIYA A 11:36:42 AM 11:54:16 AM
171PHO044 PUNITHA M 11:26:13 AM 11:53:32 AM
171PHO044 PUNITHA M 3:19:21 PM 3:46:25 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(UG)

Department PHYSICS(PG)
172PHO009 NANDHINI U 4:05:55 PM 4:58:12 PM
172PH010 DIVYA B 4:07:22 PM 4:20:44 PM
172PH012 PAVITHRA N 4:05:53 PM 4:58:10 PM
172PHO017 BHOOPATHY P 4:04:59 PM 5:50:36 PM
172PH018 SATHISHKUMAR P 1:59:45 PM 2:07:50 PM
172PHO021 SASIKUMAR M 1:59:36 PM 2:07:48 PM
172PH027 VAISHNAVI K MOHAN 4:09:29 PM 4:21:50 PM
172PH028 AISWARYA GOWRI VS 4:09:18 PM 4:20:42 PM
172PHO031 ARUNA PRABHA A 4:09:41 PM 4:56:22 PM
172PHO032 KRISHNASREE P DAS 4:09:45 PM 4:56:26 PM
172PH033 ANJANA M K 4:09:47 PM 4:56:19 PM

Total Members Visited in  PHYSICS(PG)

Department RESEARCH ZOOLOGY/(P.HD)
1570406 SUJILA T 3:00:06 PM 3:43:55 PM
1770406 ANJANA V] 9:26:11 AM 10:14:42 AM
1770406 ANJANA V] 11:01:38 AM 11:14:08 AM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY (P.HD)

Department RESEARCH CHEMISTRY

15CH403 TAMILARASAN B 4:42:05 PM 5:33:13 PM
Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH CHEMISTRY

Department RESEARCH MATHEMATICS
17MA306 ANANTHA SUBBULAKSHMI A 12:08:10 PM 12:09:25 PM
17MA411 ROHINI A 12:01:57 PM 12:19:20 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH MATHEMATICS

Department RESEARCH PHYSICS
17PH402 VUIPRIYA S 11:48:17 AM 12:05:00 PM
17PH403 PANDIAN M 3:11:57 PM 3:12:59 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH PHYSICS

Department : BCA
161CA051 LOKESH V
171CA207 SARAVANA DOSS K

11:40:47 AM
11:41:05 AM

12:06:31 PM
12:06:32 PM



Entry Date : 22/06/2018

SI.LNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BCA

Total Members Visited in BCA

Department : RESEARCH TAMIL
237. 17TA308 BAVATHARANI ] 3:17:39 PM 4:03:08 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH TAMIL

Department : RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
238. 1770301 KALAISELVI K 3:01:04 PM 3:48:41 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH ZOOLOGY
Department : RESEARCH BOTANY
239. 15B0402 MAHALAKSHMI R 2:26:47 PM 2:29:25 PM

Total Members Visited in  RESEARCH BOTANY
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)

240. 171SC004 SINDHU P 9:27:51 AM 9:43:50 AM
241. 171SC044 OVIYA D 9:28:00 AM 9:43:52 AM
242, 171SC049 TAMIZHARASI V 9:45:55 AM 9:49:25 AM

Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)
Department : ADMINISTRATION
243. U/TS/530 Dr.V.CHINNUSAMY 2:58:19 PM 3:29:13 PM
Total Members Visited in  ADMINISTRATION
Department : COMPUTER APPLICATION
244, U/[TS/202 YEMUNARANE.K 10:38:18 AM 11:05:48 AM
Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER APPLICATION
Department : COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

245. 161CT004 YAVANA SOWMYA 4:22:46 PM 4:42:26 PM
246. 161CT005 CHITRAD 4:22:30 PM 4:42:31 PM
247. 161CT008 SANGEETHA B K 4:22:33 PM 4:43:02 PM
248. 161CTO008 SANGEETHA B K 4:44:30 PM 4:47:32 PM
249. 171CTO008 SARNATH R 9:08:58 AM 9:49:32 AM
250. U/TS/233 SENTHIL KUMAR.N 11:49:54 AM 12:51:33 PM
251. U[TS/254 HEMALATHA.D 10:17:25 AM 10:33:43 AM

Total Members Visited in  COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY
Department : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

252. 16117038 SOBHIKA S 4:22:27 PM 4:29:02 PM
253. 17117018 RANJEETH A S 10:47:34 AM 10:47:50 AM
254, 17117022 SWATHI SS 9:44:00 AM 9:58:28 AM
255. 17117028 THIVAKAR S 11:08:25 AM 11:16:42 AM
256. 17117043 MARTINA JENIFER A 9:43:59 AM 9:58:33 AM
257. 17117051 THANESH H 11:08:14 AM 11:19:50 AM
258. 17117059 ABHINAND S 11:08:27 AM 11:19:41 AM
259. 17117060 ARIHARAN N 11:08:35 AM 11:16:40 AM

Total Members Visited in  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Department : BBA.,CA
260. 171BA009 HARI VIGNESH T 4:22:18 PM 5:10:28 PM

Total Members Visited in BBA.,CA :

Department : COMMERCE (CA)

261. 151CCO003 MAHALAKSHMI D 12:41:07 PM 12:49:54 PM
262. 151CC006 SIVAPRASANTH C 12:40:23 PM 12:40:30 PM
263. 151CC009 SUBHASHINI B 12:41:00 PM 12:49:55 PM



SI.LNo Member ID

264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.

271,
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281,
282,
283,
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292,
293.
294,
295,
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.

Entry Date : 22/06/2018

Name

Department COMMERCE (CA)
151CC013 PAVINA S
151CC048 PATSY ANGELINE L
151CCO051 MOHANA GEETHA P
151CCO051 MOHANA GEETHA P
171CCO008 SATHYAS
171CC058 YUVASANKARI M
U/TS/472 JANEEFA PRIYA .S

Department BIOTECHNOLOGY (UG)
161BT001 ANISH PRASANNA E
161BT001 ANISH PRASANNA E
161BT001 ANISH PRASANNA E
161BT002 KOWSALYA G
161BT002 KOWSALYA G
161BT003 PRAVEEN N
161BT004 MANIKANDAN M
161BT004 MANIKANDAN M
161BT005 VINOTHKUMAR C
161BT006 DIVYA S
161BT006 DIVYA S
161BT007 RAKSHITH M
161BT008 ANIRUDH K
161BT008 ANIRUDH K
161BT009 VIMALSEKAR D
161BT010 MYMOON ASHIKA H
161BT011 KAVITHA S
161BT012 PRATHIBHA P NAIR
161BT015 SABARINATH L
161BT016 ARUNKUMAR N
161BT017 GOWTHAM S
161BT017 GOWTHAM S
161BT018 VIJAYAKUMAR S
161BT019 JAISHREE V
161BT019 JAISHREE V
161BT019 JAISHREE V
161BT020 BALAJI M
161BT021 RAHUL PRASATH M
161BT021 RAHUL PRASATH M
161BT023 SATYA ABBIRAMI P
161BT023 SATYA ABBIRAMI P
161BT023 SATYA ABBIRAMI P
161BT025 YOKESH T
161BT026 RABIATHUL BASHARIA M
161BT027 BHAVADHARINI P
161BT028 SATHYA A
161BT029 PRIYA DHARSHINI L C
161BT029 PRIYA DHARSHINI L C
161BT030 YASWANT G
161BT031 RAGUL N
161BT032 SRIVINITH KUMAR R
161BT033 GANESH S

IN Time

2:13:23 PM
12:41:15 PM
12:41:02 PM

1:01:49 PM

8:51:20 AM

4:26:39 PM

9:41:58 AM

9:01:56 AM
1:36:08 PM
2:08:17 PM
2:09:13 PM
2:57:25 PM
2:08:24 PM
2:08:46 PM
1:29:55 PM
2:08:48 PM
2:08:19 PM
2:56:39 PM
2:08:40 PM
1:35:54 PM
2:08:29 PM
2:08:21 PM
2:09:35 PM
2:09:37 PM
2:09:43 PM
2:08:51 PM
2:08:59 PM
1:36:02 PM
2:08:32 PM
2:10:05 PM
2:09:59 PM
2:23:23 PM
9:42:27 AM
2:08:12 PM
1:35:18 PM
2:08:45 PM
2:09:54 PM
1:35:20 PM
9:38:28 AM
2:09:01 PM
2:09:20 PM
2:09:25 PM
2:09:40 PM
2:12:24 PM
9:04:12 AM
2:08:38 PM
2:08:10 PM
2:08:50 PM
2:08:43 PM

OUT Time

2:13:34 PM
12:49:47 PM
12:49:56 PM

1:02:00 PM

9:36:49 AM

5:07:27 PM

9:53:56 AM

Total Members Visited in  COMMERCE (CA)

9:10:59 AM
1:54:28 PM
3:00:04 PM
2:57:11 PM
2:58:55 PM
3:02:33 PM
2:59:18 PM
1:31:08 PM
2:58:01 PM
2:56:29 PM
3:00:02 PM
2:58:03 PM
1:55:22 PM
3:05:06 PM
2:58:31 PM
2:59:33 PM
2:59:59 PM
2:59:56 PM
2:57:58 PM
2:58:07 PM
1:54:25 PM
3:01:54 PM
2:58:29 PM
2:18:48 PM
3:01:57 PM
9:48:19 AM
2:58:04 PM
1:53:41 PM
3:02:36 PM
3:03:48 PM
1:52:20 PM
9:49:21 AM
3:03:14 PM
2:58:47 PM
3:02:16 PM
2:59:48 PM
2:59:07 PM
9:23:06 AM
2:58:52 PM
2:57:49 PM
2:58:39 PM
2:58:42 PM



Entry Date: 22/06/2018

SLNo Member ID Name IN Time OUT Time
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG)

313. 161BT034 THARANI P V 2:12:27 PM 2:59:06 PM
314.  161BT035 DEEPAK KUMAR Vv 2:08:55 PM 2:58:12 PM
315. 161BT036 ANUSHA G 2:09:27 PM 2:59:27 PM
316. 161BT037 INFANT JERRY C 2:08:02 PM 3:01:51 PM
317. 161BT038 NITHYASREE M 2:09:22 PM 2:58:49 PM
318. 161BT039 VANITHA U 2:09:58 PM 3:02:08 PM
319. 161BT041 RAMYA M 2:09:15 PM 2:59:22 PM
320. 161BTO044 JAGADESHWARI S 2:09:52 PM 2:59:43 PM
321. 161BT045 CHANDRA MOHAN E 2:08:57 PM 2:58:14 PM
322.  161BT046 ROSHINI § 2:09:17 PM 2:59:24 PM
323. 161BT047 AFRIDHA JASMINE H 2:09:31 PM 3:02:19 PM
324. 161BT048 LOGESHWARI V 2:09:09 PM 2:59:09 PM
325.  161BT050 NIVETHA M 2:09:24 PM 2:58:50 PM
326. 161BTO51 SAMBUGAN § 2:09:06 PM 3:02:44 PM
327. 161BT052 JOSHUA STEPHEN K 2:08:42 PM 3:01:31 PM
328. 161BT053 DIVYALAKSHMI $ 2:09:45 PM 2:39:30 PM
329. 161BT054 VISHNU ADITH | 2:12:31 PM 3:02:17 PM
330.  161BT055 RAJASHREE S 2:09:33 PM 3:01:44 PM
331. 161BTO56 JAYASURYA M 2:09:02 PM 3:02:45 PM
332, 161BT057 DIVYA S 2:09:56 PM 3:02:11 PM
333, 161BT059 VIJAY R 2:09:04 PM 2:58:45 PM
334.  171BTO051 PRIYANGA UMACHANDRAN 4:27:15 PM 4:55:26 PM

Total Members Visited in BIOTECHNOLOGY(UG) ;: 64

Department : B.Com (PA)
335. 171PA047 SUCHITHRA C 1:08:30 PM 1:34:03 PM

Total Members Visited in B.Com PA) ¢ 1
Department : RESEARCH ENGLISH

336. 17EN308 BABURAJ K A 11:45:57AM  12:04:15 PM
337. 17EN315 JANANI SR 11:45:51 AM  12:02:27 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH ENGLISH : 2
Department : RESEARCH COMPUTER SCIENCE
338. 17CS302 DEVI B 12:45:17 PM 12:45:51 PM -
339. 17CS305 VAISHNAVI G 12:45:24 PM 12:45:47 PM
Total Members Visited in RESEARCH COM PUTER SCIENCE : 2

Department : B.Com (CA)

340. 161CC039 KAVIN SRINIVASAN V 9:12:34 AM 9:37:00 AM
341. 161CC247 PRIYANKA § 8:48:32 AM 9:31:59 AM
Total Members Visited in  B.Com (CA) : 2
Total Members Visited on  22/06/2018: 341

Grand Total : 341

Rl S,
L;branan‘l(,‘y

nadu Arts and Science College
Iggfniatore 641 029. T. N. India




